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AASAN, HAAKON D M CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.061 24.191 15 141.90

ABARRO, ISABELLE ALEXANDRA OCHOA WOODIN ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.000 0.028 0.028 00 83.00

ABDI, MARY I LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 16.337 16.337 15 167.65

ABRAHAM, JERRY D WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.989 11.989 15 98.05

ADAM, STEPHANIE JO NIELSEN SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 5.113 5.113 10 110.70

ADAMS, KIRSTEN IRENE LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 12.806 13.212 13 119.20

ADAMS, MATTHEW THOMAS KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.466 19.089 15 141.08

ADAMS, RYAN K LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 20.576 21.676 15 149.35

ADKINSON, SARAH K MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.118 24.118 15 164.85

AFFOLTER, CRYSTAL MARIE WOODIN ELEMENTARY 0.80 0.00 0.10 0.881 8.331 8.331 08 180.20

AGRAWAL, MEETA NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.800 1.114 1.114 02 24.40

AGUILING, NEIL ANGELO KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.755 7.744 08 90.83

AHN, LISA EUN CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.904 11.226 11 94.25

AHUJA, POONAM NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.844 2.844 05 11.20

AJER, FELICIA BJORNSTAD WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.889 9.914 10 124.90

ALBERTSON, MARISSA BETH WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.633 0.374 0.374 00 3.80

ALBRECHT, ALEXANDRA RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.944 2.634 2.634 03 54.25

ALDER, SHARON T WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 28.794 15 199.31

ALDRETE, CARLOS A NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.988 7.072 07 163.90

ALEGRETT, JAVIER YURRITA BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 2.166 2.166 02 71.80

ALEXANDER, KATHERINE ALICIA WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 7.328 07 163.65

ALFES, CLARISSA SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.000 1.000 01 113.60

ALI, MARIA MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.000 1.702 1.702 02 3.70

ALLEMANN, JULIE ELIZABETH RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.000 13.000 13 174.40

ALLEMANN, VIRGINIA A ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.994 26.325 15 218.40

ALLEN, JAMES R INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 16.522 23.000 15 190.90

ALONGE COGAN, JEANNE C SECONDARY ACADEMY FOR SUCCESS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 28.901 28.901 15 161.50

ALONSO LUNDHEIM, JAIMEE LYNN EVANGELISTA KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 6.025 06 58.75

ALTERMOTT, COLEEN VON BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 20.444 20.444 15 180.90

AMES, LYNNDEE ANNE CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 29.295 29.975 15 171.45

AMUNDSEN, ASHLEY LANE WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.000 13.000 13 145.55

ANDERSON, ANNALISA MARIE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.000 23.692 15 166.58

ANDERSON, GENEVA WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.878 1.878 05 34.30

ANDERSON, JENNIFER W WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 4.000 04 65.95

ANDERSON, KELLY JEAN SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.000 11.182 11.182 13 161.25

ANDERSON, KIMBERLY RAE EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.536 26.399 15 163.63

ANDERSON, LYNN M SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.614 25.614 15 166.85

ANDERSON, SALLY NOECKER INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.666 17.437 15 147.35

ANDREWS, ASHLEY L BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 13.488 14 110.87

ANDREWS, KATHERINE JEANE ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.232 8.232 08 117.90

ANDRICK, REBECCA LYNN WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.973 23.973 15 78.60

ANGELL ASTETE, YARAVI WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 20.000 20.000 15 154.45
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ANTHONY, EMILY JEAN EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.179 15.979 15 156.00

ANTLEY, MICHAEL D WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 18.000 25.000 15 155.31

APPELL, RYAN K SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 4.000 12 169.70

ARAGON, HILARY ANNE HEATHERS LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.996 7.196 07 132.85

ARBUCKLE, MEGAN MAREA WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 7.000 07 85.40

ARCHER, KELLEY ANNE SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.481 21.012 15 192.15

ARIS, HENRY RICHARD RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.800 0.000 0.000 00 0.00

ARMENTROUT, JEFF T CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 27.850 27.850 15 147.75

ARMSTRONG, DEANNA K NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 5.093 5.093 05 137.80

ARMSTRONG, MELISSA KAY SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.623 8.623 09 146.70

ARNOLD, HEATHER LYNN SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.900 19.356 27.869 15 147.23

ARSENAULT, BRIGID MAREN SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.641 14.711 15 77.80

ARSENAULT, JOSHUA J WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.966 15.966 15 146.60

ASIER, ARIEL ROY WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.800 2.944 2.944 03 254.30

ASMANN, CHRISTOPHER TRAVIS BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.403 22.403 15 164.65

ASSINK, DAVID ALEXANDER NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 1.000 10.451 11 104.95

ATTEBERY, BRIAHNA KALIL INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.000 18.983 15 167.05

AULABAUGH, ERICK S INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.919 27.569 15 159.00

AVERY, SUZANNE K LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.689 25.247 15 153.70

AVERY, VICTORIA ANNE KENMORE ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.408 0.000 9.923 10 118.00

AVEY, SUMMER SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.561 3.561 04 176.25

AZALONE, AMANDA SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.000 1.000 01 108.60

BACOT, ADAM N LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.155 9.155 09 71.45

BAER, MICHELLE MARIE COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.687 13.869 14 72.85

BAHR, JON A SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.686 12.686 13 172.45

BAILEY, JOSEPH NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.000 5.922 06 155.25

BAILLARGEON, JOSEPH MICHAEL BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.717 29.332 15 158.40

BAINS, ANEET SINGH WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.998 11.998 12 146.51

BAINTER, THOMAS E BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 26.525 33.455 15 73.80

BAKER LAWS, TAMMY ANN SORENSON EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTR 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 20.912 20.912 15 116.75

BAKER, AMANDA KERI SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 18.936 15 112.36

BAKER, AMY ELIZABETH INNOVATION LAB HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.000 13.167 13 95.80

BAKKANE, TARYN NICOLE LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.522 5.522 06 116.60

BALDWIN RHOADES, LYNN CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.800 6.800 07 62.20

BALDWIN-MCCURDY, HEATHER SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.830 10.240 10 99.45

BALE, AIDAN GAGE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 20.137 25.137 15 147.75

BALE, ALICIA MIKI INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.215 6.234 06 72.55

BALLANTYNE, MELISSA G SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.402 18.136 15 225.43

BAMBARGER, CYNDA L NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.863 28.987 15 184.40

BARAJAS LOPEZ, ROCIO SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.739 4.739 05 138.65

BARBER, MONICA MARIE FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.941 14.969 15 205.70

BARELLI, ALEXIS SUSANNE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.356 13.219 13 110.43
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BARNARD, DEAN A WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.000 19.000 15 114.55

BARNES, IAN A NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.999 21.999 15 153.80

BARNES, KATHRYN LOUISE SORENSON EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTR 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.305 19.844 15 120.20

BARNES, ROBERT T NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 17.059 15 93.30

BARNETT, LAURA DREW SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 8.581 8.581 09 136.25

BAROLIN, MARY PATRICIA CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.799 15.799 15 71.90

BARRON, ALLISON EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 2.136 4.136 04 9.70

BARROS DOS SANTOS, TATIANA MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.952 5.703 06 106.00

BARSTOW, SCOTT ALLEN ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 7.309 07 116.70

BARTLESON, ANDREA LEIGH NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 20.352 20.352 15 120.20

BARTON, MELISSA ANNE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.014 19.014 15 218.33

BASTA, EMILY ANNE SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 8.000 08 145.50

BAUER, JANET LEAH KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 16.726 16.726 15 110.30

BAUGHMAN, MOLLY E SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 3.173 3.173 10 159.30

BAUGHMAN, STEPHANIE DIANE ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.000 14.525 15 121.55

BAUM, MICHAEL JAMES BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.000 19.872 15 141.20

BAUNSGARD, ABIGAIL ELIZABETH CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.583 6.611 7.525 08 71.65

BAUNSGARD, REBECCA ANNE CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.652 1.563 1.563 02 77.55

BEAM, CHARLENE A NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.90 0.10 0.987 1.756 1.756 02 96.65

BEAVO, KARLA ERICKSON WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.594 18.994 15 156.00

BECK, JEANINE FITCH CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.600 18.444 15 153.05

BECK, NATHAN G INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.898 2.898 03 166.35

BEDE, EMESE M BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.611 7.597 08 64.80

BEJDO, MARJETA ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.948 7.948 08 146.55

BELDEN, GWENDOLYN GRAY NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 6.390 9.390 09 82.15

BELLINGER, HANNAH VICTORIA NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.981 10.981 11 91.70

BENEDETTI, LINDSEY JEAN FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 19.601 15 115.90

BENNETT, GARRICK ALAN SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.000 9.000 09 62.88

BENNETT, JILLIAN I SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.424 13.401 13 137.40

BENTON, ALEXANDRA VICTORIA BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.736 9.296 09 66.50

BERGER, MARK V LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 20.442 20.442 15 112.70

BERGER, REBECCA KAY NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.990 22.990 15 157.90

BERGMANS, MICHELLE MARIE KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 18.000 26.948 15 148.85

BERGSTROM, JASON AUGUST KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.000 1.000 01 103.75

BERNAUER, SHELBY LORRAINE KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.683 7.994 7.994 08 72.20

BERRY, KATHERINE M FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 29.386 29.386 15 109.80

BERUTTI, ANDREA M INNOVATION LAB HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 11.000 13 98.13

BETTELYOUN, LORRAINE KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.960 23.960 15 177.40

BEVIER, KIMBERLY JO SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.271 5.271 05 128.50

BILLINGS, LISA BEEBE FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 25.844 25.924 15 151.35

BILLS, SEAN A INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 9.000 09 93.25

BIRCH, EMILY A BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 21.962 22.072 15 139.95
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BISHOP, COLBY BARRETT KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.389 11.000 13.936 14 81.75

BJERKESTRAND, HALEY JANE SORENSON EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTR 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.600 1.846 8.819 09 72.90

BLACK, KENDRA JEAN HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 2.245 2.924 03 42.40

BLACK, SUZANNE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.400 25.800 33.800 15 148.65

BLACKBURN, EMILY C INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.600 0.000 23.413 15 162.60

BLACKBURN, MITCHELL LEE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.880 18.479 15 143.78

BLANCHARD, DEVIN R INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 4.000 04 80.45

BLANKENBURG, ALICIA MARIE KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.325 9.325 09 108.00

BLANKENSHIP, ELLA RUBY NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.587 0.000 0.158 00 88.70

BLASER, EMILY KAMAKIA HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 4.000 06 57.35

BLEVINS HANSON, ERICA MARIE KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.361 12.669 13.188 13 149.90

BOERNER, SARAH M WOODIN ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 11.606 16.606 15 177.10

BOHANNAN, MATTHEW A LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.000 15.780 15 106.15

BOI, HEATHERJOY BRIERE SECONDARY ACADEMY FOR SUCCESS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.917 12.917 13 147.01

BOLLINGER, JENNIFER ANGELA FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.866 24.866 15 150.10

BOLLINGER, MOLLY ANN CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.040 12.040 12 118.80

BOLLINGER, RONALD BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 30.010 37.190 15 120.25

BOND, BRYNN E KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.000 25.000 15 221.55

BOOSE, MARY CARNAHAN NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 9.592 10 200.50

BOOTH, FLORENCE MEGANN NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 20.900 20.900 15 149.70

BOOTH, JENNIFER HELEN SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.798 8.444 08 103.80

BORGEN, LACEY A MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 0.80 0.00 0.10 0.864 2.893 13.580 14 152.00

BOSCH, NAUDIA RACHEL NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 18.000 19.990 15 88.85

BOTTMAN, CORI CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.496 0.066 0.066 00 0.00

BOURDACHE, KATHRYN ROSE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.305 9.305 09 75.39

BOWEN POPE, LAURA FICK KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.815 6.756 08 149.10

BOWER, ALICIA RENEE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 5.479 5.479 06 84.10

BOWERS, TONYA JO SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.357 16.871 15 145.30

BOWERS, TORRESA MARIE SECONDARY ACADEMY FOR SUCCESS 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.000 1.151 01 72.55

BOWERS, TYLER S TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 7.000 07 94.45

BOYCE, JESSICA C TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.902 16.281 15 161.05

BRADBURY, PAIGE TAYLOR NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 23.220 27.220 15 183.85

BRADFIELD, LEXI RAY ROSENBACH CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.725 10.725 11 114.15

BRADLEY, NICOLE JENNIFER WEINSTEIN SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.983 20.729 15 155.00

BRAIN, EMILY JULIA WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.600 5.888 15.788 15 144.15

BRAUSSE, JENNIFER SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 2.000 8.762 10 138.86

BRENNER, SARAH CATHERINE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.503 8.503 09 127.15

BRILEY, KRISTIN JEANNE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 5.830 17.953 15 157.55

BRINSON, MITEKA DEKOTA RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.711 4.000 9.000 09 108.85

BRISBINE, JENNIFER ANN FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.000 17.474 15 148.75

BRITTINGHAM, SARAH CAMERON HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.601 10.601 11 99.10

BROOK, KIMBERLY BETH WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.700 10.037 20.037 15 147.05
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BROOKS, M YVONNE SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 29.991 30.331 15 193.10

BROOMER, KIM MARJORIE RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.272 17.272 15 159.15

BROULETTE, JENNIFER MICHELLE TAGANAS MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.367 8.367 08 108.95

BROWN, JENNIFER MARA FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.197 3.197 03 106.70

BROWN, KATE P CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.000 14.000 14 146.85

BROWN, KEISHA M RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.994 0.011 0.011 00 9.00

BROWN, PATRICIA MARIE SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.900 17.568 15 183.35

BRUGMAN, ZWAANTJE JOHANNA SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.173 11.503 15 121.80

BRUMLEY, LANI ALEXIS FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.894 0.114 2.373 03 15.95

BRUSH, CHRISTOPHER A KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.335 22.649 15 243.55

BRUST, DIANA MARY PETRICIC BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.20 1.000 4.607 4.607 10 127.25

BRYAN, GUADALUPE CATARINA BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 10.000 10 88.00

BRYAN, SARAH JOANN KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 9.400 25.345 15 128.08

BUCKENMEYER, JACOB F SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 8.072 08 241.40

BUHLER GALLAGHER, STACEY NOELLE LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 4.200 21.020 15 152.55

BURKE, MOLLY CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.583 0.347 0.347 00 0.00

BURKETT, JOANNE CAROLINE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 16.181 26.030 15 171.83

BURNETT, EMILY ELIZABETH MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.935 12.935 13 109.25

BURNS, ROCHELLE AGUERO CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.691 6.691 07 61.20

BURROWS, MOLLY LYNN SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.500 15.633 22.692 15 154.48

BURTON, MICHAEL FORD SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 2.036 2.036 05 7.90

BUSCH, PAULA TAYLOR SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 20.924 25.724 15 128.75

BUSH, HEIDI JOY NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.838 26.790 15 159.50

BUTCHART, JOSHUA K WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.300 18.436 15 174.74

BUTLER, RICHMOND MICHAEL KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 26.500 15 202.35

BYRNE, NICOLE HEATHER BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 3.595 11.206 11 75.85

CAIRNS, JANET ANDREWS INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.603 6.603 07 156.70

CALDART, CATLYN B WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.888 16.295 15 162.68

CALHOUN, CHERYL MARIE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.993 4.993 05 14.15

CALHOUN, DAVID K SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.587 4.587 15 94.00

CALKINS, JESICA INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.380 8.880 09 173.33

CALL, JENNIFER PIJITRA MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.600 10.600 11 79.13

CALLOWAY AKSAN, SARAH E WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.685 18.459 15 171.05

CAMPBELL, KRISTEN COURTNEY ANNE FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.639 13.639 14 104.13

CAMPBELL, RYAN LEE FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.240 10.993 11 106.18

CAMPBELL, SARAH ELIZABETH NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.232 7.104 07 54.85

CAO, JING SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.800 0.770 3.116 06 190.20

CAPPS, KRISTIN EMILY EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 2.228 4.040 04 108.45

CARD, ZINA MARGARET WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 4.000 04 79.65

CARGILL, ANN E SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 9.800 21.102 15 170.26

CARLIN, SABRINA LEE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 4.254 12.211 12 125.45

CARLL, HEATHER R LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.983 17.811 15 105.85
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CARLSON, DANIEL R SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 38.000 15 155.60

CARLSON, SARAH ANN WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.600 1.003 1.220 02 154.73

CARLSON, TESS RENEE NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.900 6.140 06 159.25

CARPENTER, ALEXANDRA MARIE INNOVATION LAB HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.994 9.403 09 30.85

CARPENTER, CODY EVERETT RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.997 3.997 04 55.55

CARRANZA, EMILY GLORIA MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.315 5.315 05 81.80

CARREGHA, SOFIA SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.370 1.370 01 122.05

CARRILLO LERMA, JESUS E SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.763 0.563 0.999 01 1.00

CARSON, LISA A BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 21.400 27.389 15 149.30

CARUSO, STEPHANIE ALLISON COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.500 4.315 6.931 07 110.40

CASE, NICOLE M SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.465 2.465 11 94.65

CASPER, HEATHER M KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 11.000 11 62.80

CASTELLI, DANIEL JOSEPH FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 8.000 08 24.65

CASTILLO, CARLY ISABEL WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 4.000 05 61.90

CAVANAGH, KELSEY MARIE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.420 3.420 03 104.60

CECIL, KARA ANN SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.900 9.087 10.494 11 13.15

CELMS, NICHOLAS P SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.694 0.452 0.452 03 82.45

CELORI, ANGELIQUE ZIMMERMAN NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.446 7.446 07 84.75

CHACON, PATRICIA ANN KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.871 21.642 15 179.90

CHAMBERLIN, ANDREW JOSEPH BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 10.109 10 87.35

CHAPIN, ASHLEY SUZANNE HALES SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 9.000 12 99.33

CHARGUALAF, ERIN LEIGH CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.792 22.792 15 149.05

CHASE FOWLER, MEREDITH MAYEDA LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.938 20.638 15 121.67

CHASTAIN, CAROLINE WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.000 18.000 15 167.25

CHELIUS, AMY REEVE FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.895 13.745 14 92.95

CHIDAMBARAM, UMALAKSHMI SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.969 4.969 05 182.50

CHMIEL, LORI MICHELLE WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.088 22.467 15 111.55

CHO, SARAH SUNNA FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.511 5.070 05 181.45

CHOI, SHINYOUNG FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.658 8.678 09 103.38

CHRISMAN, SCOTT ANDREW SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.723 7.723 08 79.80

CHRISTENSEN, CATHERINE SUE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.777 5.777 06 84.85

CHRISTENSEN, EMMA JOY WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.964 3.964 04 94.65

CHRISTENSEN, ROBYN NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.500 4.011 4.011 04 160.20

CHRISTENSON, EMILY RAE CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.000 1.365 1.556 02 68.70

CHRISTMYER, ERIC THOMAS WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.000 15.000 15 62.86

CHURCH, STEPHANIE CHRISTINE MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.405 4.733 06 91.85

CHURCHILL, SCOTT P WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.606 14.356 14 163.23

CIRILLO, JENNIFER N NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.581 19.581 15 109.90

CISSNA, KATHRYN A SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 23.694 23.694 15 166.60

CIUCCI, STEPHEN DANIEL FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.671 14.497 15 71.15

CLARKSON, BRISTOL LYNN WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.019 12.019 12 117.30

CLAWSON, YESENIA MARIBEL FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.203 0.203 00 3.25
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CLITHERO, JAMES HARVEY CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 12.247 12 93.60

CLOUSE, BREANNA JANINE FAD INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT 0.80 0.00 0.20 1.000 17.610 18.610 15 144.20

COGLON, MATTHEW R INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 20.986 20.986 15 171.30

COHEN, VICTORIA COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.355 14.355 14 119.10

COHN, JONATHAN SETH INNOVATION LAB HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.546 5.768 06 84.50

COKLEY, AARON W RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.420 5.830 08 95.60

COLKITT, MEHGAN RACHEL KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 9.438 12.438 12 130.65

COLLETT, SARA FRISBY BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 5.000 05 64.40

COLLEY, BRETT MICHAEL KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.787 5.787 07 9.65

COLLEY, SHANNON MARIE KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.697 15.830 15 183.51

COLONIUS, GRETCHEN JOAN SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 9.767 10.700 12 180.50

COMSTOCK, MANDY ANN KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.731 13.859 14 23.25

CONNORS, WHITNEY R CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.600 10.057 10.382 10 154.65

COOK, CHRISTIAN FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 1.000 5.711 06 91.20

COOK, SHANNON ELIZABETH CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.236 14.486 15 164.05

COOPER, JESSICA ANNE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.000 13.249 13 118.80

CORDOVA, DENISE C FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.992 12.992 15 142.55

COTTRILL, JESSICA ROSE KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.000 20.000 15 153.94

COUTURE, KATIE L EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.019 7.019 07 92.65

COWAN, LINDA L INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 34.150 34.150 15 155.78

COX, DEBRA LORRAINE TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 7.000 10 102.60

CRAKER, KIMBERLY MICHELLE MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.011 7.011 07 172.00

CRANE, ALEXANDER MATTHEW NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.988 18.988 15 142.73

CRISP, ASHLEY ANDERSON INNOVATION LAB HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.745 10.524 11 91.05

CROMBIE, LYNN ANN NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.562 18.119 15 58.70

CROUCH, JACOB EDWARD INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 18.640 18.640 15 146.60

CROWE, KATHRYN EMILY BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.414 6.414 06 11.35

CUE, SARAH SUZANNE SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.028 13.542 14 160.49

CUMMINGS, MEGAN ELISABETH FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.050 6.756 07 59.70

CUMMINGS, RHONDA L WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 35.933 35.933 15 105.75

CUTLER, BRYAN M INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.744 8.744 09 81.15

DAHL, PARKER JOSEF WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 8.000 08 74.16

DAHLKE, JENNIFER NICOLE SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 3.837 5.613 10 164.60

DALAN, JOE ANDREW KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 23.000 24.878 15 143.20

DAMSON, MELANIE HELENE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 12.394 17.394 15 103.93

DANDRIDGE, LAUREN BETH CENTRAL ADMINISTRATION CENTER 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.800 11.800 12 121.60

DANTER, CRAIG ANTHONY CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.987 13.987 15 141.90

DARLING III, CYRUS W FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.833 15.477 15 134.60

DARLING, JESSICA LYNNE ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.959 17.959 15 152.45

DAUS, CARRIE ELIZABETH NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 5.757 10.098 10 100.65

DAVIDSON, ANNE BAILEY LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 28.032 29.032 15 153.10

DAVIDSON, C LYNN CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.991 20.991 15 143.70
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DAVIS, MARLIE BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 31.535 32.635 15 158.90

DAVIS, NATHAN CHRISTOPHER WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.969 18.969 15 139.88

DAVISCOURT, ERIK GREGORY WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.678 10.678 11 75.55

DAWSON, BRYCE J BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 18.000 23.000 15 140.95

DAWSON, ELIZABETH LYNNE LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 4.000 05 112.95

DAYTON, KIAH CHRISTINE CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.000 0.000 0.000 00 5.00

DE LA ROSA, BETSY R SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.972 2.972 09 108.28

DEACON, SHANNON A KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.999 4.507 05 122.00

DEER, CHRISTY KAY LYNN CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 14.000 20.500 15 185.80

DEHNERT, KYLE ROBERT KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.996 10.996 11 128.60

DELALLA, JEANETTE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 3.000 08 149.10

DELANO, ANN ELIZABETH WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.208 24.036 15 180.30

DELISLE, TINA KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.817 2.262 2.262 02 107.05

DELLI, KIKI SORENSON EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTR 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.692 15.692 15 77.45

DEMPSEY, MARIE K SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.954 5.954 06 70.30

DENNIS, JEFFREY E NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.000 6.000 06 108.82

DENTREMONT, DYLAN M CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.117 11.117 11 185.05

DERROR, LUKE A INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.987 9.121 09 144.70

DESJARDIEN, ABIGAIL E SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 1.193 6.319 07 101.15

DESKIN, JENNIFER MARIE MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 2.008 3.853 04 67.60

DEVIDAL, CHRISTINA ANN INNOVATION LAB HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.056 15.937 15 140.38

DICKENS, SUSAN E EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 27.000 27.500 15 204.85

DIEHL, MAUREEN FRANCES INNOVATION LAB HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.974 3.974 04 61.95

DILLING, COBY RONN LEXARD WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 23.000 23.000 15 150.05

DIMARCO, JESSICA LEE WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 10.754 16.061 15 94.05

DINELL, JEAN T LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 34.059 34.059 15 198.28

DIXEY, STACY MICHELLE WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.603 6.125 07 98.05

DOERR, OLIVIA WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 3.000 03 63.85

DONELAN, EMILY RAE EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.000 1.957 02 71.40

DONNELLY, THOMAS PATRICK INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 16.800 18.224 15 245.73

DORAN, MEGHAN ELIZABETH BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.390 8.584 09 78.95

DOS REMEDIOS, SARAH ANNE FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.000 24.672 15 153.20

DOSE, ANGELA HOBBS NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 32.000 15 124.05

DOTY, LAURYN MARGARET SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.533 11.533 12 120.80

DOUMA, MELISSA LEIGH KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.997 16.497 15 62.80

DOWNER, ASTRA G RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.514 3.612 04 12.10

DOYLE, BRITTANY NICOLE KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.053 10.053 10 110.83

DRAKE, AMY MAE LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.593 13.675 14 204.40

DUCHARME, SHANNON KATHRINE WOODIN ELEMENTARY 0.90 0.00 0.10 0.981 11.512 16.470 15 168.37

DUFFY, DEIRDRE ANN BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.967 22.048 15 196.75

DUFFY, ERIN M LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.079 17.079 15 97.33

DUGAN, LAURISSA LYNN RHONE CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.613 15.613 15 135.00
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DULAS, TRACY M SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.000 22.341 15 171.15

DUNCAN, ANDREA COURTNEY WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.483 7.483 08 78.05

DUNLOP, KELSEY SUZANNE FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.776 11.776 12 156.85

DUNN, CALAIS JEAN WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 14.800 14.800 15 151.45

DUNN, RASHELL MARIE MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 0.90 0.00 0.10 1.000 11.157 15.535 15 159.10

DUNNEWIND, STEPHANIE A WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 14.992 14.992 15 160.60

DUPRE, MELISSA M NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.713 21.611 15 52.00

DUSSAULT, AMY NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 26.471 26.471 15 122.50

DUTT, DESIREE RENEE SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 11.000 11 164.30

DYBUS, ERIN ELIZABETH WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.350 10.350 10 133.70

ECKLE, LINDSAY VIRGINIA BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.000 9.000 09 147.00

EDDY, ANTHONY INNOVATION LAB HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.966 4.966 05 76.85

EDGAR, MATTHEW RYAN NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.993 6.219 06 117.30

EDSON, TRACI DIANE WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.001 21.380 15 106.36

EDWARDS, AMANDA CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 0.90 0.00 0.10 0.994 2.652 2.652 03 64.95

EDWARDS, KATHERINE MARIE NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.968 19.272 15 119.05

EDWARDS, RUTH HENRICHS WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.000 21.403 15 102.99

EGAN, ANDREA COTA INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.733 13.296 13 92.75

EGGERS, LAURA CAMILLE SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.000 2.000 03 148.00

EICKHOFF, WARREN C WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.978 13.831 14 143.90

EKSTROM, JENNIFER LYNN LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.000 18.051 15 240.03

EKSTROM, TEODOR NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.403 1.403 03 55.55

ELIEFF, MARIA MIKULICH WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.257 17.257 15 128.96

ELIZONDO, LINDSAY JORDAN WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.117 1.502 4.294 05 139.80

ELLINGER, JODY MADSEN NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.096 14.096 14 145.95

ELLINGSEN, KYLEEN MARIE FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.636 6.073 06 74.20

ELLIOTT, NICHOLAS R BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.994 7.994 08 143.25

ELLIS, AMANDA INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.157 3.157 03 144.95

ELLIS, JENNIFER LYNN INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.499 5.699 5.699 06 11.70

ELWELL, JULIE ANN SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.877 25.684 15 145.65

EMERICK CAYTON, MICHAEL WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.745 4.745 05 144.90

EMERICK, JENNIFER L MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.459 22.771 15 135.60

ENA, ERIN ANNE NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 32.753 35.973 15 115.25

ENYEART, SCOTT C BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 1.939 1.939 05 5.00

ERICKSON, HEATHER MARIE MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.522 21.736 15 160.85

ERICKSON, MARK H BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.000 11.000 11 136.10

ERICKSON, TAMRA MICHELLE TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 23.517 23.517 15 164.75

ERNSTER, VIRGINIA L SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.724 24.724 15 151.73

ESPING, JESSICA EVALINE LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 10.845 17.761 15 156.53

ESTEFANI, CHRISTOPHER J NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 6.828 19.527 15 129.97

EVANS, AMY ELIZABETH FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 11.911 12 162.09

EVANS, HAI VU CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.000 0.961 1.097 01 77.40
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EVANS, NATALI ANN WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.000 1.000 03 55.35

EVANS, TARA ANNE FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 18.153 18.153 15 215.75

FABRIZIO, MARTINE DION RICHARDS SORENSON EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTR 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.844 11.844 12 108.65

FAGUNDES, ANNIE NICOLE KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 3.980 10.505 11 120.15

FAIRBANK, HEATHER NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.400 0.400 14.246 14 63.75

FANKHAUSER, CHRISTINE CAROLE SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.200 1.614 5.449 06 92.65

FARRELL, SHANE M SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.600 6.950 6.950 07 15.70

FASSETT, TAMARA CASSIERE NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.382 21.382 15 153.00

FAST, HANNAH BRAUCHT LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.000 11.590 12 106.38

FAY, HEATHER JOY COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.000 0.870 1.942 04 56.00

FELTON, ROBERT J BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.892 22.892 15 128.00

FENTRESS, KATIE ELIZABETH WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.605 6.608 07 68.76

FERRIOLE RICE, TINA MARIE MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.042 12.042 12 183.43

FESTIN, KATHARINE D NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 1.000 2.477 03 10.60

FEY, KATHERINE D WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 21.361 21.391 15 88.05

FILLMAN, CHRISTINE L CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 36.338 36.338 15 157.60

FINK, CAMELLA ELIZABETH ANDREA SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.600 10.600 11 141.95

FINK, JOHN E NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.000 4.481 05 100.58

FINKELSTEIN, JESSE D KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.000 17.000 15 181.48

FINNEY, JOHN KEVIN BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 3.209 3.209 03 210.10

FISCHER, DEANNA S WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.500 1.000 11.824 12 167.65

FISER, KRISTA MICHELLE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 22.000 22.000 15 159.70

FISHER RODRIGUEZ, BENJAMIN LEE BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.800 7.800 08 58.15

FISHER, KAEL H K RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.000 16.339 15 57.30

FISHER, NICHOLE M WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 24.059 15 142.85

FIX, CHARLES THEODORE CENTRAL ADMINISTRATION CENTER 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.000 22.000 15 110.15

FLAHERTY, DIERDRE CARRIE TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.990 5.990 06 144.38

FLAHIFF, JEANNE L KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 20.174 29.491 15 162.25

FLANAGAN, KAITLYN ASHLEY KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.992 10.425 10 83.97

FLATNESS, MARGARET L C TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.994 30.247 15 166.41

FLETCHER, HEATHER GREAVES SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.711 24.511 15 177.80

FLOOD, JANE SHANNON LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.036 9.036 09 161.65

FLOOD, TEVINA MARIE LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.333 4.333 04 206.25

FLOWERS, TIANNA M LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 17.820 17.820 15 161.45

FLUSTER, MATTHEW E INNOVATION LAB HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.994 29.989 15 7.60

FLYE, ROBERT W INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.741 13.741 14 120.80

FOGARTY JR, JOHN COTTER CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.000 17.000 15 152.50

FORD, NINA FRANSINA SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.611 0.018 0.018 00 2.10

FORREST, JOHNATHAN DARWIN SECONDARY ACADEMY FOR SUCCESS 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.400 0.934 2.249 02 54.60

FORREST, RACHEL E SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.042 7.042 07 83.35

FOSTER, BRONSYN BETH SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 2.600 9.306 11 152.15

FOTI, CRYSTAL LYNAE CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 20.635 20.635 15 149.98
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FOWLER, KYLE JORDAN ROSS HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 8.000 08 82.68

FRANCISCO CHRISTMAN, KAYLA JEWEL NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.394 7.394 07 145.55

FRANE, TIFFANY N NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.940 26.772 15 150.30

FRANK, HEIDI ELIZABETH WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.994 8.994 09 112.10

FRANK, NOVA YEAGHER BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.261 8.811 11 93.20

FRANKLIN, FLORA F SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 0.50 0.50 1.000 0.000 0.000 03 123.90

FRANKLIN, KELSEA JEAN INNOVATION LAB HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.000 16.000 15 156.93

FREDRICKSON, TODD A BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 28.817 28.817 15 156.25

FREI, JULIE M LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 10.929 20.481 15 173.25

FRIES, ELIZABETH JANE CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.904 5.904 07 118.73

FRIESEN, KAREN CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.023 8.189 08 155.23

FRISCH, SEAN M KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 20.492 20.492 15 127.55

FRITZ, ALYSSA M INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 5.389 5.389 05 231.40

FRY, MATTHEW D WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 18.000 15 77.16

FUJII, HEIDI RACHEL BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.263 10.263 10 111.00

FULCHER, BARRY MATTHEWS WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.000 20.000 15 114.10

FULLERTON, DEBORAH BOOTS MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 26.988 39.178 15 197.40

FULTON, JAMIE ELIZABETH WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.400 6.257 6.257 06 2.70

FUNG, JAKIN INNOVATION LAB HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.627 2.741 03 64.55

FUSON, ALISON HOPE SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.853 17.853 15 105.45

GALLO, JULIA FAY INNOVATION LAB HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.989 5.293 05 75.20

GALLOWAY MARANTZ, LAUREN ARIEL NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 2.825 2.825 03 107.30

GALVAGNO, KARI NAN SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.900 12.837 16.487 15 61.50

GANGWISH, TRACEY ELLEN EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.940 21.565 15 152.98

GARCIA, DIONE ANGELIQUE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 28.847 29.257 15 217.51

GARCIA, ISMAEL C INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 4.510 05 9.95

GARDNER, ALYSON ANNE SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 9.122 9.122 09 148.95

GARDNER, SARAH ELIZABETH INNOVATION LAB HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.000 1.634 3.917 05 113.10

GARINGER, LAURA MICHELLE HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.047 5.047 05 74.75

GATTER, JANI K WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 28.435 30.435 15 156.25

GAULT, ANDREW DAVID BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 20.200 20.200 15 140.90

GEDDES, MICHELLE COLLYER LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.823 17.558 15 98.65

GEIB, JUSTIN MICHAEL INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 12.000 12 175.05

GELLER, BRET S SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 32.000 32.380 15 148.60

GELLER, BROOKE L SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.872 1.872 02 179.25

GEOGHAGAN, ALICIA MICHELLE SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.500 18.347 20.353 15 170.70

GERLINGER, ESTELA ROSSANA MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.889 16.745 15 145.75

GERVAIS, MICHELLE RAELENE KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.489 19.575 15 166.01

GIACOMI, SUSAN MICHELLE TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.072 6.072 07 74.00

GIBSON, DREW BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.000 11.601 15 141.55

GILBERT, CAROL ANN SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 13.977 13.977 15 125.25

GILLEBO, MICHELLE MAE KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.761 4.761 07 14.10
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GLASS, ANDREW W NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 3.000 03 48.70

GLASS, CHAYA M BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 6.214 7.215 07 132.75

GLAZENER, MELANIE J SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.204 13.756 14 41.75

GLEIT, DANIELLE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.383 8.666 09 137.78

GLENOVICH, PAUL ERIK WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 28.000 28.000 15 199.78

GLOVER, JEFFREY R WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 21.819 15 121.61

GOCHNOUR, JULIA LUCIA WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.989 15.498 15 153.65

GOLDSMITH, SHELBY MARGARET LILIAN BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 6.383 06 20.50

GOMBOTZ, MAKENZIE MARGARET CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.139 6.347 6.347 06 97.40

GONDA, JOAN AVELENE C ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.999 5.286 05 132.42

GONZALES, ERIN MICHEL SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.703 9.811 10 102.15

GOODALL, KIMBERLY ANN SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.761 2.080 2.080 02 92.40

GOODRICH ELLIS, LISA MARIE NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 29.056 29.986 15 58.75

GOODSPEED, MOLLY REBECCA CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.506 13.506 14 141.98

GOULDING, LAUREN ELIZABETH KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.595 5.595 06 19.90

GRATZER, BROOKLYN IRENE SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 0.50 0.50 1.000 0.000 0.000 00 180.70

GRAU, STEVE A SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.966 14.765 15 143.95

GRAY, ELLIOT THOMAS CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.900 13.000 13.000 13 136.40

GRAY, VICTORIA DENISE HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.765 22.765 15 161.85

GREENY, KAITLIN RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.000 1.000 05 223.60

GREGERSEN, MEGAN ALICIA CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.397 12.397 12 80.60

GREGG, NIKOLAS KEVIN TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 7.879 08 62.40

GREGORIO, ANGELA CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.489 1.605 13.540 14 94.20

GREGORY, KELLY J INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.20 0.780 2.169 10.723 11 78.85

GREIG, SALINA SAMANTHA MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.900 10.351 13.303 13 191.18

GRIEGO, STEPHEN LEO SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.994 9.994 10 129.45

GRIFFIN, CHRISTINA LAVONNE TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.242 24.242 15 180.43

GRIFFIN, KELLY J MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 32.811 35.411 15 155.00

GRIFFIS, HILARY MOORE WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.944 11.944 12 60.20

GRINDLEY, KELLY ANNE WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.011 9.011 09 61.00

GROEBNER, PATRICIA SCHLESS SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.100 5.100 15 171.18

GROSSMAN, EMILY NICOLE KENMORE ELEMENTARY 0.80 0.00 0.20 0.929 10.491 10.491 11 177.75

GUARD, SHEILA L BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 33.303 33.473 15 161.15

GUIDON, THOMAS DANIEL LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.075 11.075 11 136.15

GUINASSO, NATALIE LOUISE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.000 2.021 02 91.75

GUTTING, CHRISTINA ELISE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.004 8.004 08 141.30

GUYMON, DARLA ELAINE SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.775 12.275 12 93.65

GUYOR, TRACEY L MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 35.471 35.471 15 107.65

HAGEDORN, AMANDA AURORA CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.456 0.036 0.042 00 0.30

HAGER, EMMY ELIZABETH EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.897 14.092 14 166.38

HAGERMAN, TIMOTHY J NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 28.000 28.000 15 147.40

HAINEY, LEAH M WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.000 10.491 11 50.95
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HALL, ANNIE C CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.049 11.049 11 160.90

HALL, TERESA JEAN WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 0.60 0.00 0.40 0.982 3.603 3.603 04 99.95

HALLGARTH, ELLEN SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.561 9.512 10 169.90

HALTINER, MARY R KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 20.319 21.419 15 126.75

HAMILTON, DAWN MARIE KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 16.468 16.901 15 142.28

HAMM, JAMIE TEICHEN SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.096 9.096 09 96.35

HAND, TESSA C KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.80 0.20 0.980 0.362 0.362 00 2.60

HANEY, LINDSAY MICHELLE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.921 11.521 15 136.34

HANNA, CHRISTIAN JAMES INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.994 7.994 08 145.05

HANNAN, STEVEN C INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.800 23.529 15 167.30

HANNING, KELSEY HARRIET COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.758 13.134 13 124.25

HANSCHE, MEGAN KATHLEEN CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.766 8.766 09 78.45

HANSEN, FRANCES RUTH ANN CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.966 19.966 15 97.70

HANSEN, HEIDI A INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.000 29.000 15 258.33

HANSEN, STACY ILEEN KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 18.772 20.555 15 160.65

HANSEN, STEPHANIE NICOLE CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.714 9.714 10 166.03

HANSON, ABBIE LYNN INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 6.000 06 106.35

HAPPOLD, SOPHIA MARIE KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.540 6.296 06 154.60

HARDWICK RASH, LORI L SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 33.325 33.565 15 169.50

HARKINS, ALLISON SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.000 5.000 05 99.05

HARPER, MATTHEW PAUL KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 3.432 03 175.35

HARRIS, ELISE ANN MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 0.60 0.00 0.10 0.700 5.424 16.788 15 159.53

HARRIS, KRISTINE ELIZABETH KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 7.025 7.025 07 75.28

HARRIS, RODNEY JEFFREY INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.085 8.685 09 140.15

HARRISON, CHRISTOPHER MARTYN NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 25.883 25.883 15 202.25

HARRISON, SWEE SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 2.000 2.000 03 140.15

HART, SARA MICHELLE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.364 12.651 13 180.85

HARTLEY, ERIN ANNE FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.271 17.568 15 74.20

HARTMAN, KATHLEEN A LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 14.801 15.217 15 109.95

HATLEN, MICHAEL SIMON RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.900 7.900 08 89.00

HAUCK, JENNEL A RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.805 8.098 08 90.00

HAVER, SUSAN CARPENTER SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.579 15.579 15 147.80

HAWKINSON, EMILY MARIE FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.763 25.763 15 96.65

HAWORTH, KRISTEN MARIE SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.989 2.989 03 94.70

HAYASE, MICHELLE LYNN NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 27.206 27.376 15 179.85

HAYES, GINA EILEEN NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.982 18.304 15 142.00

HAYWARD, TIMOTHY A BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.40 1.000 9.085 23.710 15 211.05

HEAD, SONJA CAMILLE RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 8.000 08 82.85

HEATH, SCOTT ROBERT KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.984 11.984 12 116.15

HEIN, CARLA ANN FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.960 25.845 15 160.09

HEINRICH, ABBIE KRISTINE WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.713 1.170 1.170 01 52.85

HEINZEN, VALERIE ANN SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.985 10.368 10 144.90
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HELMAN, DEBORAH SHEREEN RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.000 22.000 15 142.20

HENDERSON, JEREMIAH JAMES CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.861 10.566 11 146.00

HENNING, SCOTT A NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.914 19.914 15 162.90

HERBISON, HOLLY DELIGHT KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 25.961 25.961 15 155.35

HERHOLDT, FREDRICK B CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 23.972 23.972 15 104.40

HERMAN, MOLLY J CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 3.380 8.380 08 12.55

HERMAN, SCOTT ANDREW HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.545 16.042 15 127.45

HERMES, CLARK P NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.997 22.997 15 152.50

HERNANDEZ BARTOLOMEI, MARIELA WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.791 0.000 7.000 08 52.60

HERNANDEZ ZAMARRIPA, NANCY WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 6.412 06 93.85

HERRERA, CECILIA ARELY WOODIN ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.968 0.968 01 53.85

HERRON, ALICIA L SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.000 21.000 15 198.95

HERTZOG, MICHAEL A RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.928 10.000 14.956 15 106.20

HETHERINGTON, TRACI COREN LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.697 12.697 13 68.48

HETLAND, HALEY LOIS CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.650 8.650 09 83.95

HETTLE, MARIA FLORENCIA WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 14.101 14.101 14 147.35

HICKS, KATHRYN JEAN SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.732 11.732 12 79.80

HIGA, MARIAN SATOE NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.697 19.056 15 194.35

HIGGINBOTHAM, SUSAN MARIE WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 16.818 21.386 15 149.15

HILGERS, KATRINA MARIE NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 21.130 21.130 15 123.50

HILL, MARY ELIZABETH FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 11.762 12 93.05

HILL, WENDY LEIGH EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.142 8.142 08 128.70

HINTON, CHELSEA MARIE WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.382 18.823 15 86.08

HIRSCH, NATHAN ADAM WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.978 13.237 13 115.64

HISLER, MARTHA RENEE CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.931 8.398 08 96.85

HO, JOHNNY THANH DAC TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.977 3.977 04 70.20

HOBBS, SHANNON DONETTE SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.500 10.500 11 198.75

HODGSON, CHRISTINA M CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.639 12.639 13 102.10

HOEFLIN, KRISTIN ERIN LUNDIN SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 13.354 13.354 13 174.45

HOFFMAN, ELAINE M NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 37.000 49.600 15 196.35

HOFFMAN, KAYLA MARIE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 5.000 7.994 08 93.55

HOFFMAN, NIKOLAUS JUSTIN SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 18.444 15 163.80

HOFFMAN, SAMANTHA LEORA SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.800 0.902 1.136 01 79.10

HOGAN, TINA MARIE BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.000 21.000 15 98.70

HOGUE, LINDSEY MICHELLE CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.833 11.022 11 56.35

HOLL, RACHELLE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.997 9.997 10 59.05

HOLLENHORST, ANNE T SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 2.246 2.246 08 125.25

HOLLEY, JORDAN W CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.700 15.760 15.760 15 165.95

HOLLINGSHEAD, NICOLE R NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.620 25.260 15 180.50

HOLLISTER, SHERIDAN ROCHELLE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.983 6.983 07 99.50

HOLMES, JACK MCKEE BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.510 3.510 04 81.40

HOLMES, PATRICK C BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.000 22.000 15 190.70
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HOLZ, ALLEN RICHARD NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.200 0.907 0.907 01 9.40

HOMAN, CATHERINE E SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.800 1.000 1.929 02 145.00

HOMER, SARAH ELIZABETH BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.422 4.111 4.111 06 61.30

HONG, FAN LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.356 10.826 11 90.35

HONG, KEVIN NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.800 2.967 05 81.55

HOOVER, RACHAEL ANN WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 10.000 12.500 13 134.30

HOPE, JENESSA ELIZABETH KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.940 13.933 14 145.90

HOPKINS, CHERIE MICHELE HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.913 4.913 07 17.25

HOPKINS, GAGE BRADLEY INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.978 6.935 07 0.60

HOPKINS-AUSTIN, ANN YOKO NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.717 11.601 12 153.05

HORMAN, STEPHENIE RANEE GRIGGS WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.600 6.600 07 139.15

HORNOIU, SHANNON INEZ NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.800 8.021 08 75.30

HORST, CYNTHIA M LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.820 36.422 36.422 15 146.55

HORSWILL, ALBERT ERNEST LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.683 5.996 12.326 12 90.85

HOUTS, MONICA RACHEL SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 10.329 10.329 10 135.70

HOWARD, SAMANTHA MARIE KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.978 8.978 09 95.28

HOWARD, SARA EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.464 1.063 4.063 04 65.20

HOWE, ALMA S ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 32.494 32.494 15 180.10

HSIEH, TIFFANY KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 7.000 07 102.18

HUBBARD, RODERICK MICHAEL BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.681 11.067 11 141.45

HUBEL, SHERRI LYNN LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.928 10.928 13 72.80

HUDSON, BARBARA SORENSON EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTR 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 23.034 26.734 15 152.05

HUESCH, TOMI NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.20 0.687 1.667 1.667 08 119.01

HUFFMAN, CHAD M NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.800 6.800 13 146.85

HUIZENGA, RENEE JUNE MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.461 15.461 15 232.85

HULL, HAILEY ELIZABETH EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.979 2.979 03 8.95

HUNTER, EMILY FRINK SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.711 2.488 2.257 03 148.70

HUNTER, KATHERINE ANN CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.708 4.735 5.735 06 146.45

HURLEY, JENNIFER LYN RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.973 25.844 15 146.60

HURLEY, JUSTINE LENORE LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 29.984 29.984 15 149.25

HURST, DONAVAN G NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.207 4.207 04 108.00

HUTCHESON, JULIA MCCALL COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.178 1.178 03 4.30

HUTCHESON, RYAN ALEXANDER BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.253 0.253 02 1.00

HUTCHISON, STACEY BARGMEYER INNOVATION LAB HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.828 4.828 05 173.55

HWANG, IRIS WONTEEN NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 5.028 9.020 09 121.05

HWANG, LISA AIMEE INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.596 14.596 15 95.15

HYPPA, KEVIN K LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 31.798 31.798 15 147.55

ILIEV, MICHELLE SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.000 0.984 0.984 02 103.10

INGHRAM, MARY LOUISE WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 23.322 29.322 15 136.55

INKS, CHAD L CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.994 7.083 07 70.05

IORG, KALIE KATHERINE FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 14.515 14.515 15 164.85

ISAKSON, MARK ROBERT NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 17.882 15 73.25
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ISAMAN, MARGAUX ELIZABETH BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.000 20.557 15 159.50

IVERSON, MELISSA MAY LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.500 3.907 3.907 04 55.75

IVES, SARA NICOLE TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.000 21.000 15 158.50

JACKSON, KERRI ANN FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.353 9.742 10 95.10

JACKSON, KIRSTEN ALEXANDRIA WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 16.461 19.059 15 156.20

JACKSON, LISA ANN NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.184 17.268 15 88.00

JACKSON, SARA LYNN WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.200 2.070 2.070 02 14.10

JACOBS, RICHARD ADAM WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 11.819 15 118.66

JACOBSEN, DEREK MICHAEL BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.014 12.014 12 120.15

JACOBSON, MARGARET ANNE BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.810 29.810 15 150.55

JAMES, ELIZABETH KENNEDY LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.253 11.021 11 123.30

JAMES, JENNIFER LYNN WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.369 3.477 04 176.05

JANOS, KIMBERLY B CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 8.000 08 96.05

JEFFERSON III, MELTON T NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 4.000 06 102.15

JENKINS, HOLLY WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 0.30 0.00 0.20 0.408 0.111 3.400 04 26.25

JENKS, HEATHER E D WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.343 5.343 05 147.30

JENSEN II, PAUL F CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.997 31.997 15 137.00

JENSEN, HEIDI LOUISE CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.969 3.277 3.777 04 121.35

JENSEN, JULIA ROSE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.808 2.808 03 100.25

JENSEN, TERESA L NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.058 23.455 15 169.80

JETTE, ELIZABETH FARREY WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.745 12.242 12 70.25

JEVTIC, KELSEA KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.328 2.430 8.061 08 56.05

JIANG, CHENCHAO LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.677 4.677 07 106.35

JING, MIAO KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.561 0.500 0.500 01 85.00

JOHN, CORNELIA ANN SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 5.733 10.444 10 227.80

JOHNSON, AMY ALLEN SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.100 19.100 15 150.88

JOHNSON, ANGELA KRISTEN RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.261 0.261 02 43.05

JOHNSON, LAURIE ANN WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.470 21.470 15 166.44

JOHNSON, RAYNA M KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.523 1.523 06 12.95

JOHNSON, RICHARD SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.900 23.040 15 144.90

JOHNSON, STEFANI AQUINO SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.903 21.481 15 115.40

JOINER, GWEN MICHELLE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.787 1.000 1.000 01 66.90

JONES, HEIDI SUZANNE EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.700 20.439 20.439 15 121.00

JONES, KRISTIE S SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.667 3.512 3.512 06 65.50

JOYNER, DANYEL RENE FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 28.650 28.940 15 181.68

JUDD-HARWOOD, LESLIE ANN NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 18.881 15 127.55

KAAI, JOLEEN ROSE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.931 6.931 08 122.52

KABAT, JENNA KARISE WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.500 1.284 2.262 04 95.88

KAMITSUNA, EMIKO NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.728 12.063 12 119.75

KANIN, KATHRYN E NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.000 6.000 07 138.70

KAPACINSKAS, DANNA KRISTINE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 2.466 2.466 09 75.75

KARCH, ANDREA SHEREEN SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.90 0.00 0.10 0.986 2.900 3.421 03 114.15

16 1/23/2026



2025-2026 NSEA Certificated Staff Alphabetical Preliminary Seniority List

Employee Name Location Cont Prov Nonc

25-26 Salary 

Step

Total 

Credits 

After BA

Contract Type 25-26 

Annual FTE

Total NSD 

Exp Total Exp

KEETON, LAURA ANN LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.117 17.117 15 151.15

KEFFLER, LEXIE JAYE CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.231 3.231 03 90.50

KEHLE, RACHAEL ROSE BAKER WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.028 7.028 07 22.80

KEHLER, JULIKA LUOPA WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.002 12.002 12 67.95

KELLER, SOPHIA UILANI CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.339 3.339 03 56.95

KELLOGG, CASEY JAMES NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 12.803 15.768 15 85.45

KELLY, MICHAEL JOESPH WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 20.541 15 112.95

KELLY, SHANNON MARIE FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.242 10.708 11 137.36

KELLY, TAMARA KYOKO LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 14.540 14.540 15 156.35

KELLY, TIMOTHY JON TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.128 24.128 15 56.35

KENNEDY, AKIKO LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.400 0.844 0.844 01 42.85

KENNEDY, CATHERINE ANN SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 22.000 22.000 15 195.70

KENVILLE, HALEY MARIE SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.817 6.898 07 12.95

KENYON, JELMER ANTHONY NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.873 8.390 08 120.83

KIM, BRITTNEY NICOLE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 8.133 8.133 08 85.80

KIM, JAMES YOUNG LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.406 4.406 05 207.10

KIM, JOSEPH LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.277 5.277 06 140.35

KIM, KYUSUK INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.000 17.000 15 219.90

KIM, SUNG H RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.224 13.944 14 130.40

KIMBROUGH, ELIZABETH M CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 9.183 16.741 15 155.20

KIMBROUGH, ROBERT BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.564 24.054 15 119.15

KINDER, AMBER LYNN BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.128 7.128 07 66.65

KINER, SUZANNE K BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.008 0.008 01 137.40

KING, TAYLOR RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.092 1.092 01 100.40

KINNEY, MAIREAD EILEEN COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.836 12.336 12 36.07

KIPPER, ERIN NAOMI SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.655 8.655 09 110.10

KIRBY, SARAH L CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.700 6.895 7.095 07 139.80

KISLER, ELIZABETH KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.000 0.436 0.717 01 5.55

KITCHENS, CAROLYN ELIZABETH NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.500 36.040 15 178.00

KITTLER, BENJAMIN D WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.000 11.000 11 139.23

KLEE, RICHARD GERARD BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 30.061 30.491 15 156.75

KLEE, SARAH L SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 27.596 27.596 15 174.35

KLEIN, CARIN MARIE MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.754 12.754 13 117.80

KLEMCZYK, CYNTHIA DAWN SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.039 10.039 10 230.50

KLEVE, LORIE C KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 26.989 27.281 15 111.20

KLINICH, CASEY B SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 18.994 18.994 15 214.35

KNAGGS, KAYA WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.808 7.808 08 103.21

KNAPPE, JANINE MARIE MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.500 24.221 15 187.00

KNIGHT, DANIELLE KAY SORENSON EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTR 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.382 11.351 11 101.20

KNOX, COURTNEY BRIANNE KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.165 8.165 08 69.65

KNOX, RACHEL RANDINE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.694 14.604 15 78.70

KOCH, KATHRYN LYN TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 27.810 27.810 15 151.15
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KOHLER GARDNER, SONJA LESKI FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 14.729 17.236 15 179.55

KOK, VALERIE MICHELE KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.841 20.552 15 138.55

KOWALSKI, ELISABETH JEAN INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.874 24.371 15 127.45

KRAFT, MARY M SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.728 3.728 04 101.10

KRANICH, BRANDI NICOLE WOODIN ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.350 0.069 4.755 05 134.80

KREUTZ, HANNAH ELIZABETH NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.988 6.988 07 97.85

KROMANN, CHARLOTTA SORINE SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.212 8.639 13 136.40

KUHLMANN, ASHLEY BETH MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.730 16.730 15 32.50

KULL, REBECCA LARZELERE SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.000 15.780 15 137.92

KUPFERSCHMIDT, KRISTINA MARIE WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.317 16.773 15 113.00

KUSZAK, JORDAN CHRISTOPHER WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.833 11.823 12 66.31

KVARDA, NORMA ALICIA FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.928 2.928 03 171.15

LACEY, JILLIAN L NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.386 13.986 14 109.30

LACEY, JULIA CHRISTINE KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.689 8.839 09 139.05

LAFAVOUR, KENNETH WAYNE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.000 12.000 12 101.45

LAFFERTY, ERIN E SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 5.194 11.955 12 116.55

LAGERQUIST, JENNIFER MICHELLE SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 21.520 15 157.03

LALANNE, MARIA MONSERRAT KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.600 1.600 03 51.65

LAM, LINGWAI SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.000 0.000 02 108.05

LAMANCE, DAWN G NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 6.069 06 139.38

LAMB, KATHERINE ANN WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 9.600 24.373 15 163.21

LAMB, SANDRA ANN WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.920 4.709 05 55.95

LAMBA, NICOLE WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 28.167 28.167 15 157.45

LAMMERS, DAVID J CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 20.123 15 163.10

LANDIN, SARA WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.739 9.624 10 119.55

LANE, RYAN JAY KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.377 20.377 15 89.42

LANG, PAMELA MARIE NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 13.000 13 132.30

LAPSLEY, SUSANNA SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.370 0.370 00 113.45

LARABEE, HEIDI LINDA TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.704 9.704 10 152.25

LARSEN, JULIA HENNING TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.997 8.997 09 138.05

LARSON, ANDREW R LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.990 20.149 15 154.70

LARSON, MEGAN FRANCINE SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.217 6.217 15 148.95

LARSON, SALINA MARIE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.992 12.992 13 115.50

LARSON, TAYLOR SOPHIE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.134 6.134 06 94.05

LASSLEY, MARIE J WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 12.817 13 146.20

LAWHEAD, CARLY MADDOX SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.544 10.544 14 137.35

LAXAGUE, JASON L B WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.916 4.916 05 155.90

LAZO, CARLOS F INNOVATION LAB HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.10 0.882 10.572 10.572 12 156.00

LAZOWSKA, JEREMY CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 2.056 2.751 03 189.70

LEE, ESTHER CHAE INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 16.671 16.671 15 157.75

LEE, JEAN M WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.312 8.641 09 131.15

LEE, JIN HO INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.000 0.000 3.479 04 66.15
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LEE, JULIE ELAINE CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.80 0.20 0.969 0.378 0.378 03 161.90

LEE, PHILIP JOON NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 4.000 04 97.15

LEE, SARA FAYE KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 3.298 4.029 04 95.75

LEE, YE JIN HANNAH SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.994 5.994 06 136.70

LEGEYT DAMM, CALISTA WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.978 0.978 02 3.40

LEININGER, KELLY ANN KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.322 29.921 15 161.06

LELAND, JENNIFER C BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.505 24.505 15 160.60

LEMKE, CRAIG ALAN NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.400 2.486 2.486 03 16.40

LEPKOWSKI, NICHOLE S NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.841 14.121 14 80.00

LEVINE, ERIC R INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.817 12.817 14 135.75

LEWIS, REBECCA LYNN INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.964 23.407 15 140.05

LEY, TERENCE JOSEPH BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 25.000 29.000 15 210.70

LI, KATHRYN ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.660 10.776 11 155.73

LIAO, YEHONG ROSE MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.996 22.996 15 157.70

LIBURD, KALIN MARIE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.968 18.080 15 151.70

LIGOT, JENNIFER ANNE HILL NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 18.213 18.213 15 155.65

LILJEBECK, KALI MALENA SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 9.416 09 73.18

LILJEGREN, RACHAEL NICOLE SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.572 8.572 09 154.90

LIN, JANE CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.500 11.500 12 190.20

LIN, YUH PEY HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.300 17.300 15 228.60

LINDER, MARKIE SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.667 1.255 1.255 01 57.20

LINDLEY, SERENA G CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.526 22.606 15 152.80

LINDSTROM, KARENA LILY SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 2.338 2.338 06 189.80

LINGELBACH, JEFFREY M FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.950 25.866 15 165.00

LIPKE, CHRISTINA MARIE WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.019 11.019 11 103.35

LITTLE, JOANNA MARY INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.600 12.254 12 141.25

LITTRELL, VANESSA DAWN NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 7.151 8.090 08 192.80

LIU, CHRISTAL HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.983 6.983 08 69.30

LIU, HUI-LING WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.447 3.447 03 226.50

LIU, SCOTT KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.042 3.042 03 81.30

LIZOTTE, RICHARD L WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.322 13.322 15 132.81

LOBB, MICHELLE L INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.989 30.037 15 130.37

LOKE, ERIKA MEGUMI EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 10.000 10 248.35

LONG, JENNIFER A SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.989 26.989 15 165.25

LORENTZEN, MARGARET LEMLEY INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.341 15.763 15 149.70

LOVELL, SHELLEY MARIE RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 14.276 14.276 14 182.70

LOVERN, ASHLEY BREANNE TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.201 12.261 12 142.15

LOVITT, BETH A NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 17.875 27.231 15 127.55

LOVITT, DAN O WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.862 26.245 15 302.25

LOWE, AMY ELISA SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.902 2.842 03 182.45

LOWE, KENDRA MARIA NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.972 21.863 15 179.10

LOWELL FORKER, JOANNA LEWISE SECONDARY ACADEMY FOR SUCCESS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.623 6.623 07 73.65
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LOWELL, GREGORY M INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 38.000 40.000 15 110.70

LUCKENBACH, NICOLE LEE FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.500 9.536 9.995 10 97.98

LUNCEFORD, CLARE INNOVATION LAB HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.977 3.977 04 93.65

LUND, DOROTHY ANN FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.007 19.007 15 133.45

LUNDBERG, HEIDI ANNE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 5.470 9.289 09 202.91

LUNDBERG, KATHERINE VICTORIA RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.639 13.836 14 136.43

LYNN, JEANNE MARIE KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.755 7.755 08 92.65

LYONS, ISABEL ALEJANDRA WOODIN ELEMENTARY 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.703 4.703 05 98.90

MACCHI, JESSICA RENEE SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.086 6.086 06 144.70

MACK, TAMMI KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.000 0.906 14.953 15 137.18

MACKLIN, ANGELA JANE COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.794 7.794 08 66.80

MADDEN, JOHN MICHAEL BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 3.000 03 44.28

MADDUX, ALYSSA MARIE NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.992 10.992 11 115.10

MADSEN, MEGAN ERIN CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.000 1.693 4.899 05 100.65

MAHONEY, ERICA SEXTON WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.997 19.724 15 75.85

MAHR, LAUREN DONAHUE SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.966 2.966 12 187.15

MAIER, LAURA ELIZABETH KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 2.592 20.300 15 13.30

MAKAREVICH, POLINA VLADIMIROVNA FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.000 1.000 03 42.20

MALEKI, NICOLE LEE SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.706 13.856 14 145.30

MANALILI, STEPHANIE YUKI BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.404 19.218 15 123.90

MANDUCHI, REBECCA ANNE TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.589 13.779 14 172.45

MANHARY, MARINA M BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 2.247 3.214 03 126.55

MANN, JENNIFER RAE LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 23.000 23.000 15 163.25

MARCINKO, KAYLEE MARIE SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 0.50 0.50 1.000 0.000 0.000 03 197.10

MARINO, MEGAN MICHELE CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 7.446 15.707 15 91.71

MARQUEZ, KATHARINE MARIE WOODIN ELEMENTARY 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.500 8.477 12.494 13 104.25

MARQUEZ, REANNA SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.000 1.000 01 172.30

MARSHALL, STEPHANIE D TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 10.732 11 15.90

MARTIN, BRITTANY DUBOIS NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 8.539 10.539 11 138.30

MARTIN, COREY TODD NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.258 19.258 15 198.30

MARTIN, GREG D KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.828 24.828 15 158.70

MARTIN, LARISA VECKAKTINS CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 16.122 18.253 15 155.70

MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, PAOLA BERENICE WOODIN ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.000 3.000 03 3.00

MARTINEZ, MELINA NATALY WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.961 7.961 08 89.35

MARTINKA, AMANDA BARI MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.012 17.600 15 135.60

MASS, TODD L CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.994 23.108 15 106.50

MASSEY, SARAH JANE ELENO HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.855 9.855 10 115.20

MASTERSON, MARGARET RAE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 16.523 15 173.70

MATHER HAALAND, BARBARA JANE WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.845 32.042 15 105.75

MATTHEWS, KIMBERLY LAYNE BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.606 30.601 15 162.55

MATTO, AMY MARIE KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.411 19.408 15 156.20

MATTSON-WARD, LISA ANN HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.553 28.937 15 113.15
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MAULDIN, AMIE JOY CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.183 10.345 10 148.25

MAXWELL, LARA SHASTIN EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.097 12.819 13 53.45

MAXWELL, WAYNE R WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 25.098 25.098 15 140.39

MCARTHUR, DAWN JILLIAN SECONDARY ACADEMY FOR SUCCESS 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 17.028 17.028 15 160.65

MCBRIDE FERMON, KAITLIN RACHELLE BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 5.222 06 71.05

MCBURNETT, KARL F WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.354 16.776 15 76.20

MCCAIN, SUREETHA E EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.000 7.000 07 101.60

MCCAUSLAND, HANNAH JANE NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 2.103 2.103 03 89.85

MCCAUSLAND, TERESA S INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 30.452 30.452 15 175.70

MCCORMICK, KIERAN ELIZABETH INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 12.155 12.652 13 140.10

MCCOY, APRIL JEM FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.932 9.932 10 75.65

MCCOY, CAROLYN MARIE SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 7.002 12.802 13 141.00

MCCRACKEN, CARISA CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.478 11.404 11 138.30

MCDANIEL, KIRA M FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 3.794 3.794 04 79.30

MCDAVID, SKYLAR PATRICK NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.350 0.000 0.000 00 0.00

MCDONALD, KEVIN ROY BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 26.836 30.836 15 100.05

MCDONNELL, ERIN MARIE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.167 8.840 11.686 12 93.15

MCFARLANE, CHERYL ANN LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.696 19.819 15 252.00

MCGINNIS, MADELEINE JOHANNA SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.238 6.338 06 104.75

MCGOORTY, ANNEMARIE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.20 0.980 1.528 10.528 11 191.30

MCGOWAN, ANN M TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.811 22.811 15 169.88

MCGREW, KARA LYNE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.761 11.761 12 143.55

MCHENRY, CALVIN LEE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 34.000 15 171.10

MCHENRY, MASON P BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.734 6.498 07 24.95

MCINTOSH, COLLEEN OCONNELL KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.000 11.000 11 158.45

MCKAY, GILLIAN ALLISON WOODIN ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.900 0.000 1.322 01 71.40

MCKAY, KELLEY LYNN BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.995 24.825 15 169.05

MCKEE, TAYLOR MARIE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.050 8.050 08 85.65

MCKNIGHT, JENNIFER ALICE KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.703 24.263 15 177.75

MCLAIN, LEAH R CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.900 15.444 15.444 15 121.10

MCLARIN, SHELLY SUZANNE NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 6.428 6.428 06 22.60

MCLAUCHLIN, ADRIANA FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 14.924 15 73.95

MCLAUGHLIN, MICHAEL A NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.400 0.400 0.400 00 12.55

MCLAURIN, KELLY ANNE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.010 12.404 12 103.70

MCMAHON, KRISTIE ANN SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.189 9.189 09 163.00

MCMULLEN, CASEY LYNN WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.30 0.60 0.846 0.468 0.573 01 50.40

MCNAMARA, TREVOR HELLER BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.645 6.645 07 66.75

MCNEASE, JENNIFER LEIGH KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.000 11.000 11 124.55

MCNERNEY, ANGELA M WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 18.359 18.359 15 134.93

MCNIEL, KIMBERLY ANN SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.889 19.425 15 105.65

MCQUEEN, CHRISTOPHER J INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 33.791 33.791 15 164.75

MCVAY, KRISTIE MARIE FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 6.038 12.538 14 94.85
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MCWAYNE, LISA K WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 23.181 23.181 15 146.05

MEIUSI, KATRINA LORENE WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.986 23.140 15 135.66

MENDENALL, MARY CHRISTINA NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 3.371 6.171 06 89.00

MENDOZA-ABRAMS, HANNAH JEANE SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.000 1.000 01 168.10

MERRITT, ERNEST ALVIN WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 27.000 36.720 15 178.27

MESSNER, JOHN W BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.602 15.537 15 138.13

METCALF LINDENBURGER, JASON LEE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.986 25.597 15 127.00

METHOT, ELIZABETH A CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 37.900 40.260 15 155.05

METZGER, DUSTIN JAMES FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.999 21.999 15 167.85

MEUCCI, DARREN JOSEPH LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 16.106 16.106 15 100.25

MEURY, LOUISA CATHERINE SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.656 5.594 8.554 09 190.95

MEYER, RADKA RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.390 13.830 14 83.25

MEYER, SARAH NAOMI MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.000 15.631 15 57.93

MICELI, MARIE MAXINE MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.964 11.964 12 192.75

MICHAELIS, CHRISTY LIN FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 23.345 23.938 15 179.80

MICHEL, CAROL L SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 14.253 14.253 14 160.20

MICHEL, KATRINA SUSAN NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.930 24.366 15 96.15

MICKELBERRY, EMILY ANNE WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.219 19.219 15 91.00

MICKELSON, KYLIE CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.739 1.478 1.478 01 2.40

MILL, SHERYL LEE TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 6.008 13.051 13 123.28

MILLER, ARIEL ANNA SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.000 0.000 00 161.00

MILLER, MILTON THOMAS MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.000 27.000 15 83.10

MILLER, STINA TERESE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 8.217 8.217 08 108.45

MILLHOLLEN, SCOT J WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.600 19.578 15 162.36

MILLS, ZANE H INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 20.242 20.242 15 142.60

MINER, LIAM R NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.893 4.871 05 121.75

MIRECKI, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.999 21.999 15 270.70

MISENER, CHIKAKO ITOH BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 17.400 20.614 15 213.60

MISMAS, LINDA JEANNE COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.290 8.290 08 52.25

MITCHELL, KAELANI ROSE RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.222 11.222 11 126.80

MIYAUCHI, CHARLYNN ANNETTE FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.997 16.489 15 85.55

MIZUSHIMA, SASKIA LOUISA ROESSEL NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 6.192 10.283 10 153.30

MOE, JILLIAN MARIE-PETRIN CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 1.000 5.642 06 99.43

MOEN, JOHN C SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 28.271 29.484 15 86.20

MOENOA, TIFFANY ANNE SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.544 5.933 06 142.45

MOFFITT, LINDSAY BROOKE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.845 18.845 15 137.61

MOHAMMAD, IRFAZ PARVEEN KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 2.258 3.945 04 57.55

MOLITOR, KERI LEIGH LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.994 24.929 15 150.25

MOLL, MOLLIE W CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.618 22.191 15 75.20

MONAGHAN, AMY C INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.000 27.000 15 155.05

MONAHAN, CATHLEEN MARIE SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.184 21.217 15 120.00

MONPAS, KIMBERLEE KRISTA NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.833 9.398 19.016 15 116.31

22 1/23/2026



2025-2026 NSEA Certificated Staff Alphabetical Preliminary Seniority List

Employee Name Location Cont Prov Nonc

25-26 Salary 

Step

Total 

Credits 

After BA

Contract Type 25-26 

Annual FTE

Total NSD 

Exp Total Exp

MONROE, JESSE LEE SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.890 6.868 07 124.18

MONSEF, RUSSELL M SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.283 19.283 15 145.88

MONSON, BRADLEY JAMES BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.983 7.926 08 22.55

MONTELEONE, JEFFREY MARC WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 18.999 28.819 15 164.91

MOODY, ERIN COLLEEN BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 20.786 24.786 15 144.40

MOORE, JOHN B LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.478 26.472 15 183.15

MOORE, MARIA A NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 14.250 21.513 15 168.48

MORALES AXTELL, RANEE MARIE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.370 13.370 13 107.40

MORAN, REBECCA B WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.000 25.000 15 203.05

MORELAND, DIANA M WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 24.008 24.008 15 147.55

MORGAN JR, KIRBY W INNOVATION LAB HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.000 24.222 15 151.10

MORGAN, JAN MADELINE BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 28.077 28.520 15 164.40

MORGAN, KELSEY BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.000 3.991 05 86.55

MORGAN, MARCIE JO SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 12.753 18.554 15 107.00

MORGAN, ROBERT FREDERICK SECONDARY ACADEMY FOR SUCCESS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.268 14.032 14 49.30

MORLEY, JENNIFER HEATH TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 18.000 24.589 15 165.85

MORRIS, KATHRYN MAY EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.000 21.897 15 155.55

MORRISON, KARA MARIE COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 16.813 19.623 15 155.10

MORRISON, STRYDER WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.186 0.186 00 3.90

MOSELEY, ALYSSA R SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 1.000 15.800 15 152.75

MOSSING, PATRICIA A FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 14.041 14.041 14 126.70

MUELLER, ALYSSA LYNN FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.245 7.245 07 75.65

MUELLER, KIMBERLY J SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 7.000 13 135.60

MUELLER, MARGARET D KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.365 12.365 12 184.20

MUKAI, TRACY CAFFERTY KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.069 19.069 15 213.80

MULVANEY, PAUL PATRICK WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.000 12.000 12 96.64

MUNOZ, ABRIL GENESIS BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.387 5.387 05 98.70

MURDIN, JESSICA KELE SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.234 0.234 15 150.30

MURPHY, CARYSSA MAE FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.565 11.873 12 161.86

MURPHY, CHANDRA MAE SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.750 17.750 15 150.80

MURPHY, ERIKA NICOLE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 2.000 9.000 09 94.30

MURPHY, JESSICA DAWN MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.997 18.394 15 141.25

MURPHY, SHANNON CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.000 0.000 4.430 04 96.36

MUS, EMILY L PETERS HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.881 8.797 09 92.15

MYERS, DANIEL RICHARD LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 7.947 11.529 12 68.80

MYERS, DARCIA MARIE KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 16.299 16.299 15 169.60

MYERS, MICHAEL TORREY NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 11.957 12 141.05

MYERS, SHANNON LEA ROSE WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.789 0.000 3.986 04 33.10

MYERS, STEPHANIE GAIL RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.021 0.021 00 153.85

NAM, JIMMY MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 4.000 05 151.00

NAUGLE, SHANNON MARIE KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.800 1.699 1.699 02 92.05

NEGAHBANI, BRITTANY GRACE SORENSON EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTR 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.000 16.537 15 106.00
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NEIFERT, MARY ELLEN BALDNER SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 13.480 13.480 14 160.90

NELKE, MYLINDA SUE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.000 17.000 15 139.50

NELLIGAN, ALEXANDRIA COWAN SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 8.000 08 114.00

NELSON, JAIME L BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.000 14.208 15 103.45

NELSON, KIRSTEN STRAHAN MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 8.143 8.143 08 84.75

NELSON, LINDA MARIE LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 23.494 28.024 15 149.65

NELSON, MARIA LANI NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.000 24.000 15 175.05

NELSON, TREVOR SCOTT WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.738 14.999 15 148.28

NESLAND, KENDRA RAE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.000 30.767 15 121.55

NETZEL, DAWN M WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.993 20.503 15 207.97

NEWELL, DANIEL DAHLBERG BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.001 12.001 12 67.00

NEWELL, MEGHAN MARIE LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 2.209 2.209 04 58.05

NEWHALL, AILISA DANNENMILLER CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.400 12.423 12.423 12 91.50

NGUYEN, HANNAH NHU RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 3.000 03 56.00

NICHOLAS, JESSICA EVE MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.417 19.417 15 90.35

NICKLAUS, JENNA LORAINE SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.300 3.789 3.789 06 166.75

NIELSEN, REBECCA PRUETT NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 29.417 30.417 15 163.10

NITTA, KEVIN REIJI NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.028 12.028 12 152.95

NOCHES, JULIET COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.000 12.272 12 58.05

NOLEN, SYLVIA D NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.412 49.912 15 114.25

NORQUIST, LESLIE ANN SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 6.183 13.813 14 18.15

NORTH, LISA DIANE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.898 15.648 15 175.38

NOTTER, ANNA-LISA WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.600 3.266 4.266 04 93.82

NUNES, SAMANTHA JEAN KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.682 7.037 07 89.35

NUSS, CLARE VICKY CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.000 10.000 10 145.05

OCONNOR, COLLEEN MARIE ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.860 22.860 15 154.65

OHAIR, JOHNNY ADAM WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 25.052 26.041 15 74.93

OHLENKAMP, JESSICA LOU RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.019 13.019 13 142.10

OLDENBURG-ROBB, STACEY MAY SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.802 29.786 15 170.93

O'LEARY, NINA MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 1.444 9.444 09 142.66

OLIVARES, DANIEL TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.500 2.500 04 67.20

OLIVARES, MIREESA ANNE WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.573 10.573 11 160.00

OLIVER, LAURIE JENNIFER EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 29.292 30.792 15 122.40

OLNEY, ANTHONY JAMES SECONDARY ACADEMY FOR SUCCESS 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 28.175 28.175 15 150.75

OLSEN, KRISTIE ANN NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 8.000 10 155.15

OLSEN, THOMAS J NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.000 25.000 15 165.70

OLSEN, TYLER MILLER SECONDARY ACADEMY FOR SUCCESS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.481 12.481 13 154.25

OLSON, INGRID MICHAL KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 7.000 07 24.60

OLSON, JORDAN MICHELE KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.378 6.833 6.833 07 72.58

OLSON, MICHELLE RENEE JEWELL KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 14.329 14.329 14 149.65

OMAR, OMAR MOHAMED INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.025 6.025 06 84.75

OMISTE, NICOLLE GABRIELLE SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.688 13.841 14 85.45
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ONSUM, LISA KAY INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.383 2.000 4.000 04 69.25

ORDONA, SOOL LIM BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 7.744 16.016 15 81.25

ORELLA, TERI MARIE LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.081 23.947 15 126.05

ORELLANA, SANDRA M LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 3.185 12.185 12 92.50

ORHUOZEE, JENNIFER LORRAINE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.974 8.974 09 76.90

OROBINSKAIA, MARINA NIKOLAYEVNA WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.000 15.000 15 29.47

OSGOOD, KIMBERLY SUE SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 23.611 31.233 15 164.23

OTT, LACEY KAY WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.699 13.699 14 130.60

OVERDICK, AMANDA JOY KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.000 11.000 11 141.00

OWENS, SONJA REID MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.358 1.358 01 117.30

PADGET, SHERI KAYE WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.017 11.946 12 108.60

PAK, AMY CHUNG KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.361 4.361 04 74.60

PAK, CHRISTIE S COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 2.000 2.000 02 97.45

PALIS, KARRIE GLENDY FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.428 3.428 03 56.55

PALMER, ERIN REBECCA LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.744 13.670 14 160.49

PANDE, SUDHA NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.629 9.229 11 147.80

PARK, JAMES CHANG WON KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 25.800 27.720 15 90.00

PARK, JINA KENMORE ELEMENTARY 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 9.134 9.134 09 152.95

PARK, NARI SHIN FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.158 16.628 15 64.55

PARKER, TODD WINFIELD NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.800 19.280 15 206.30

PARKMAN, ZOE A NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 8.998 15.998 15 151.20

PARROTT, JESSICA OLSHESKI INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.671 4.927 11.336 11 134.65

PARVIN, CASEY MICHELLE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 12.000 12 94.25

PAYTON-DUFF, EMILY SORENSON EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTR 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 13.000 13 71.40

PEARIA, ELAINA ISABELLE MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.793 9.167 09 77.85

PEEKEL, MEGAN ROSE MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.834 8.449 09 95.00

PENCE, LINDSEY ELYSE WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.400 7.542 7.542 08 75.85

PENEV, IANI NIKOLAEV WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.688 4.688 05 101.40

PENSKI, ANDREA R CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.871 10.494 11 131.85

PEREZ CORTES, ALEJANDRO NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.367 9.398 09 171.28

PERRY, AARON GRANT LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.773 5.773 06 61.10

PERSINGER, MARY ELIZABETH FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 14.970 24.860 15 124.35

PERSYN, STEFFANIE KAY TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 7.000 25.417 15 138.35

PETERSEN, THOMAS MICHAEL CENTRAL ADMINISTRATION CENTER 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 31.064 38.484 15 195.75

PETRIN, HEIDI MARIE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.110 19.060 15 80.50

PHILLIPS, SARAH A WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.653 13.653 14 135.40

PIERCE, KEVIN DOUGLAS RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.583 12.583 13 95.35

PILSKOG, ADAM RICHARD CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.000 17.000 15 205.70

PIOTROWSKI, CASSONDRA NICOLE KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.017 10.017 10 155.90

PLUMMER, ALAN A NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 30.988 31.848 15 152.55

PLUMMER, ROBERT B NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 37.800 37.800 15 155.25

PLUMMER, STELLA M NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 29.344 29.484 15 139.90
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POAGE, DOUGLAS LYNN LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.999 32.769 15 152.48

POLING, JOSHUA SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.983 1.983 02 93.95

PONTEN, EMILY NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.427 2.357 2.357 02 65.70

PONTIFEX, MOLLY KRISTINE SECONDARY ACADEMY FOR SUCCESS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.005 10.005 10 68.27

PORTER, CHANTAL LAMBA SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.500 18.971 22.971 15 174.30

POTTER, WENDY C CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.006 6.006 06 57.15

POWELL MITCHELL, KATIE LAUREN INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.035 9.223 09 149.50

POWELL, SHEILA ANNE HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 23.375 15 244.35

PRENDERGAST, JANET DENISE SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 23.000 23.000 15 151.08

PRICE, ANNE MARIE WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.602 7.602 08 75.65

PRICE, EMILY ROSE SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.028 8.028 08 66.88

PRICE, KAILEE ARLINE FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.966 4.966 05 58.50

PRICE, SCOTT GERALD TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 14.000 14 138.45

PRICHARD, STEPHANIE MARIE FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.842 16.363 15 69.20

PRIMC, DUANE MICHAEL TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.570 17.961 15 178.10

PUOCI, JULIETTE ELISE EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.911 0.494 0.714 01 3.75

PYBAS, HEATHER M WOODIN ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.592 0.391 0.391 01 138.60

PYZER, HANNA VICTORIA SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.694 2.694 03 52.15

QUEMADO, REYNALYN AGPOON FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.293 9.293 09 66.45

QUINN, KERRY LYNN KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.994 25.950 15 159.33

RABINE, SARAH ANN LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.934 9.934 10 122.23

RABUKA BROWN, ADI MATAVESI M CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.167 1.167 01 100.65

RADOVICH, JANE E ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 39.000 39.000 15 185.05

RAINES, TIMOTHY A INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.197 17.197 15 215.85

RAINWATER, AMANDA KAY SWARTH NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.094 25.094 15 140.10

RAMCKE, SHELLEY L HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.604 12.924 13 108.05

RAMIC, VILDANA FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.035 9.035 09 181.25

RANCE, NATALIE MARIE CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 6.317 11.071 11 114.50

RANDLES, NICOLE CHRISTINE RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.480 24.480 15 104.65

RAPP, JEAN ELISE WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.116 5.116 05 91.05

RATAEZYK, ALLISON SCHOENING MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.163 11.199 11 149.80

RATHI, SURABHI HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.444 1.276 1.276 01 2.55

RATTI, KIMBERLY DIANE WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.824 12.824 13 165.10

RAUSCH, KRISTINE SUE NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 28.329 29.396 15 147.35

RAZEM, PHILIP KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 15.000 15 85.50

REAGAN, KIMBERLY A SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.295 15.359 15 147.50

REDD, NICOLE ELLEN SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.667 8.940 8.940 09 71.05

REDFORD, JORDAN J SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.474 15.474 15 153.58

REDFORD, SARA ALLEN KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.035 14.126 14 102.10

REDISKE, CRYSTAL SMITH BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.191 15.363 15 131.60

REDZINAK, KRISTEN MARIE MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.161 0.414 0.414 00 78.55

REED, BRIDGETTE SHELLEY WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.128 8.128 08 173.60
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REED, HOLLY ANGELA KENMORE ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.000 6.561 9.305 09 85.30

REEDER, JULIA ARIEL SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 7.000 07 161.50

REGITH, DHANYA NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.698 5.698 06 172.85

REIBER, EVAN MATTOON BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.000 5.000 11 291.49

REIPRICH, KIMBERLY A RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.133 13.133 13 151.85

REPP, KRISTA KOVATCH LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.994 17.010 15 43.05

RETTIG, JEFFREY CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.956 26.370 15 117.90

RETTIG, MELISSA BEATA CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.043 17.043 15 162.10

REXROAT, NICOLE MARIE SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 2.000 3.217 03 101.95

RHOADES, KIMBERLY JEAN NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.431 12.919 13 111.40

RHYNE, MICHAEL JEROME TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.558 13.558 14 143.40

RIACH, JENNIFER LYNN WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.731 2.731 03 90.35

RIBARICH, HEATHER E NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.000 20.034 15 158.20

RICHARD, AUSTIN WILLIAM SECONDARY ACADEMY FOR SUCCESS 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.000 16.968 15 136.55

RICHARDS, KELLY DIANE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 8.275 12.698 13 115.55

RICHARDS, KYLE THADEE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.050 3.050 03 103.20

RICHARDS, LINDSEY RAE SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.525 0.000 0.000 01 80.30

RICHARDSON, DALE NICOLE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.870 18.648 15 154.12

RICHEY, MATTHEW RUSSELL NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 7.733 13.190 13 148.55

RICHINS, JENNA LEE KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.388 5.528 06 73.75

RIEGER, TAMARA DRU FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.304 16.946 15 148.70

RIETZ, JOHN JARRED TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 23.868 15 79.75

RIETZ, KIMBERLY ANN BALDWIN FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 27.256 15 121.35

RINEARSON, JULIE ANN SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.008 25.854 15 199.35

RO, CHRISTINE HAEMI WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.468 14.468 15 168.85

ROBERTS, LEA WOODRING HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 20.233 30.890 15 170.85

ROBERTSON, ANDREA M SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 30.262 30.262 15 144.75

ROBINSON, JACKSON RYAN NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.800 1.800 02 59.90

ROEMER, LANI D SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 0.50 0.40 0.900 0.946 1.946 02 119.40

ROGERO, ZALDY MANUEL INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 2.400 4.400 04 11.35

ROHRICH, ALISON LYNN COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.422 4.422 04 55.25

ROMANEK, ZANE BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.000 8.000 08 3.90

ROMPPANEN, MACKENZIE WERTH FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 14.803 15.009 15 161.30

RONGE, ANNA LEESA WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.000 2.540 03 52.85

ROSE, KIMBERLY CELESTE SORENSON EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTR 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.989 13.970 14 155.23

ROSENTHAL, SUZANNE CHRISTINE KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.000 8.000 08 105.15

ROSENTHAL, WILLIAM ADOLPH NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.466 13.980 14 246.80

ROSIN, BETH ANN BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.996 20.996 15 174.55

ROTH, ROLAND KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.000 0.520 2.833 03 97.50

ROUMELIS, JACQUELYN M BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 22.607 26.487 15 147.25

ROY, HEATHER LEA WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.744 17.744 15 94.93

RUDKO, JENNIFER LEE SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.947 16.707 15 166.60
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RUEDEBUSCH, DAVID G SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.497 7.497 08 139.50

RUKMAN, CHERYL ANN SECONDARY ACADEMY FOR SUCCESS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.277 16.305 15 129.88

RUKMAN, JASON NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.800 0.800 0.800 07 183.85

RULON, SCOTT S CENTRAL ADMINISTRATION CENTER 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.950 0.780 14.869 15 81.45

RUSSELL, TIFFANY ANN EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.200 1.010 1.010 01 164.50

RYAN, EMILY ANN SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 15.546 15.546 15 158.85

RYAN, NICOLE MARIE FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.838 22.838 15 136.70

RYDER WEBB, DONIA LOUISE WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 4.571 4.571 05 22.35

SACHSE, BRIDGET MARY SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.994 24.651 15 150.68

SADER, KARLY SUE MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.133 8.133 08 63.80

SAFSTROM, SARAH ANN NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.156 2.838 6.838 07 77.60

SAGASTIZADO, TAMMY JEAN WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.000 0.000 6.396 13 173.30

SAKOWICZ, BROOKE SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.000 7.000 07 139.60

SALCEDO VALENCIA, MARIELA WOODIN ELEMENTARY 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.500 5.515 10.337 10 141.25

SALVESON, KATHRYN NOVA SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.10 0.886 1.706 8.317 08 136.71

SAMUELS, KAYTA ELIZABETH SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.611 9.433 9.433 09 94.25

SAMY, THULASI KANDY BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.147 3.147 04 12.35

SANCHEZ, JOSEPHINE DAWN MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.964 6.964 07 65.40

SANDERS, JAMES RUSSELL BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.360 19.454 15 215.05

SANDUSKY, REBEKAH EILEEN WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 6.279 11.279 11 71.11

SANFELIPPO, KATHERINE JORDAN RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.823 3.823 04 71.65

SANFELIPPO, NATALIE CLAIR COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.061 3.061 06 71.05

SANTIAGO, AMANDA FLORES CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.084 5.084 05 32.35

SAQIPI, DONIKA NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.40 0.00 0.60 1.000 0.000 0.000 00 2.50

SARCHIN, COLLIN JAMES MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.744 8.744 09 145.35

SAUER, MICHAEL WILSON KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.977 21.977 15 176.18

SAUNDERS, KRISTINA NOELLE LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.811 22.035 22.035 15 168.05

SAVORY, MIRANDA LYNN INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 2.600 11.592 12 180.95

SAWYER, LEAH JIN FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.555 10.816 11 109.95

SCANLON, AMELIA MAY WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.156 0.000 0.000 00 0.00

SCHARKE, MICHELLE R FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 14.833 14.866 15 138.25

SCHARKE, SARAH LYNNE NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.964 5.964 06 18.90

SCHELLBERG, TRACY MARIE NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 26.500 15 146.50

SCHIEBEL, NIKKI M BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 14.780 16.580 15 106.74

SCHMIDT, KRISTINA K EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.322 18.933 15 222.33

SCHMIDT, KURTIS L LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 17.619 17.806 15 146.20

SCHMIDTMAN, JENNA MARIE MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.658 13.658 14 159.15

SCHNABEL, JOHN JOSEPH BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 22.565 15 151.40

SCHNEIDER, ANDREA LINNEA INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.975 26.075 15 159.63

SCHOCH, ELIZABETH A WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.172 9.172 09 69.68

SCHOCK, REBECCA LYNN HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.000 16.877 15 161.48

SCHOCK, TALITHA JOY SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.969 5.969 08 93.35
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SCHRAMM, KATHRYN ANNE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.764 16.018 15 204.55

SCHROEDER, JENNIFER LYNN MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.593 33.124 15 165.80

SCHROEDER, SARAH RENEE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.690 8.690 09 143.20

SCHUETTE, NICHOLE C SORENSON EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTR 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 9.800 10 44.05

SCHULTZ, AMY I HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.833 0.000 4.593 05 1.40

SCHUTZ, MEGAN M WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.517 15.644 15 123.15

SCHWARTZ, KASSIE MARIE WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.031 4.031 04 137.15

SCIAMMAS, ARIEL NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 3.000 03 73.85

SCOTT, GINI LIN SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.883 7.883 08 155.80

SEARS, KRISTA ANNE SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.894 10.894 11 62.00

SEARS, MICHELLE LEVERETT MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.588 17.588 15 148.50

SEAY, ZACHARY K MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 9.000 09 144.20

SEEGERS, OLIVIA TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.900 1.792 4.792 05 39.50

SEELEY, CHRISTOPHER J SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 27.000 30.000 15 157.30

SEELEY, TANYA C NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 27.392 28.392 15 191.00

SELBY, KENDRA NOELLE STE MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.948 3.561 04 65.00

SEMENOCK, HARRISON MICHAEL CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.583 5.729 6.623 07 71.15

SEO, CHAEWEON LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 4.384 5.931 06 105.80

SERRES, MICHELLE ANN LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 28.670 15 121.55

SHADRACH, ESTHER ANDREA SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.919 0.833 9.382 15 221.65

SHAKYA, JOSEFIN KRISTIN SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.900 6.795 6.795 14 231.95

SHEAFFER, JUSTIN CHARLES MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.989 12.599 13 35.70

SHELDON, MARINA MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.997 12.693 13 120.20

SHERRON, KELLY ANNE BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.105 9.903 10 98.30

SHETH, RAINA M BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.351 3.906 7.903 08 56.50

SHIBAYAMA, JENNIFER FREDERICK CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 39.436 39.436 15 148.30

SHIRES, STACY VACEY WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.936 25.936 15 155.45

SHLICHTA, JOSEPH WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.998 5.698 06 70.75

SHOUCAIR, MICHELLE M CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.349 16.942 15 126.95

SHRIVER, SYDNEY NICOLE SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.494 3.997 4.997 05 62.00

SHUFORD, TIANA EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.294 5.294 05 78.00

SHUMATE, MICHAEL SCOTT EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.000 2.761 2.761 03 53.80

SIANO, HANNAH MARIE SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.800 3.800 04 196.35

SIBORET, JENY WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.000 19.000 15 166.80

SILVA, ELIZABETH LAUREN CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.000 14.000 14 154.55

SILVA, RACHAEL SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.989 1.989 02 170.20

SIMMS, VALERIE RENEE LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 16.465 20.844 15 173.30

SIMON, KYLLIE A CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.178 3.217 03 95.85

SIMONE, CELESTE ADORA NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.528 0.000 3.928 00 91.50

SIMONE, NOAH G SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.583 0.000 4.767 05 55.75

SIMPSON RESSLER, SARA NICOLE FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.425 10.492 11 63.42

SIMPSON, KRISTEN RENE COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.061 10.968 11 100.45
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SIRES, SUSAN MARIE MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 16.520 16.520 15 157.15

SKELTON, KIM GALARNEAULT NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.500 3.553 12.388 12 124.50

SKINNER, KAMILLE ELISABETH INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.910 5.910 06 84.40

SKOG, KATHERINE J SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.807 4.807 15 168.24

SKONE, NICOLE MARIE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 13.689 13.689 14 157.11

SKORUPA, NICOLE VICTORIA BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.659 0.913 0.913 01 60.30

SLATER, THERESA M SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.800 13.587 14 143.15

SMITH, ARICKA LIN WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 8.000 08 177.85

SMITH, CORY MICHAEL TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 14.601 14.601 15 125.20

SMITH, GARRETT E NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.878 3.878 05 92.00

SMITH, JULIA DAWN SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.000 21.000 15 152.90

SMITH, KATHERINE NICOLE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.328 6.516 6.516 07 14.51

SMITH, KISKA MACHELLE KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.330 0.374 0.374 00 186.00

SMITH, KRISTEN MARIE CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.400 9.317 10.168 10 144.35

SMITH, KRISTI RENE SECONDARY ACADEMY FOR SUCCESS 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 3.184 9.775 10 23.05

SMITH, MARGUERITE C SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.000 37.487 15 211.53

SMITH, ROBIN LEIGH NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.000 21.275 15 163.70

SMITH, STEPHANIE M LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.400 2.126 3.589 04 96.41

SMITH, TERRI NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.644 18.982 15 145.50

SNOOTS, JAMELYN NOEL MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.800 20.800 15 210.03

SNYDER, JEFFREY D SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 26.000 31.580 15 159.30

SORENSON, AMY LINN WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.472 13.472 14 125.58

SPARTZ, AMANDA LOUISE KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.000 29.000 15 161.53

SPENCER, EMILY JULIEANN WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.100 10.100 10 139.45

SPENCER, MALISA CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.833 10.833 11 145.08

SPERKA, VIVIENNE WESTERN ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.633 6.633 07 87.70

SPRAGUE, LAURA FINNEY ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.322 10.322 10 165.00

SPRAYBERRY, DANIELLE ELISE KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.807 4.807 05 70.25

SPRINGSTEEN, LINDA SUE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.917 9.917 10 105.85

SPRUNGER, ROBYN LYNN RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.337 15.337 15 177.38

SRIRAMKA, ARCHANA RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.278 3.278 04 97.75

STANICH, KEALEY RAEANN INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.672 7.672 08 70.30

STANSBERRY, SEAN T FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.000 24.000 15 157.95

STARK, KRISTINA MICHELLE SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 11.605 11.778 12 137.15

STARK, LISA LYNN LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.000 19.261 15 120.55

STEINER, KENDRA LYNN SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 0.50 0.50 1.000 0.194 0.194 08 118.69

STEPHENS, PATRICIA ANN INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.000 29.940 15 156.95

STEVENS, CHASE ELLIOTT NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.720 9.720 10 148.85

STEVENSON, PAMELA A SANDERS MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.627 19.522 15 144.53

STEWART, AMY RAYE MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.968 16.294 15 153.90

STEWART, BETH KIMBERLY INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.20 0.600 14.396 14.726 15 151.70

STEWART, KYLIE CLAIRE KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.800 0.730 1.730 02 95.40
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STEWART, MARCIA ELAINE KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.949 7.949 08 71.10

STOCKTON, SONYA BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.967 5.967 06 94.75

STODDARD, LAUREN JACQUELINE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.442 4.442 04 92.25

STOKES, KARI ANN WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.074 22.074 15 180.36

STOOKEY, JAY T TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.756 22.783 15 159.90

STOOKEY, LISA MACMILLAN COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 23.625 25.165 15 112.05

STOREY, ANDREW DAVID INNOVATION LAB HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.603 3.603 06 139.75

STORR, MADELEINE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.813 0.813 02 80.00

STRAND, STEPHANIE ROSE SORENSON EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTR 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.911 5.160 5.160 06 55.05

STRANDY, AMY NICOLE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.680 10.680 11 159.95

STRAUB, JAIME E TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.323 8.323 08 163.50

STUBBLEFIELD, CHRISTINE MICHELLE NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.396 28.623 15 106.40

SUBCLEFF, TANYA H SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.721 14.102 14 143.75

SUH, NORA YU LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 11.524 12 192.25

SULLIVAN, CALLE NAM SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.500 6.078 6.078 06 66.70

SULLIVAN, JENNY MARIE EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.491 8.491 09 86.50

SULLIVAN, TIMOTHY M CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 40.000 41.000 15 109.35

SUMMERS, ALYSSA ROBIN RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.015 8.015 08 131.80

SUNAHARA, MIZUE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 3.703 4.081 05 16.23

SUNDERAM, GEETHA BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.097 3.097 05 72.45

SUNDT, PATRICIA JEAN SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.000 23.000 15 152.35

SUTTON, PAMELA LYNNE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 14.978 14.978 15 169.10

SVENDSEN, MEGAN ANNE SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.500 4.956 4.956 05 147.43

SWANBERG, SCOTT EARL SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.251 0.000 1.984 02 63.00

SWANSON, HEATHER DAWN SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.502 12.502 13 151.55

SWARTZ II, TIMOTHY WAYNE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 8.000 08 61.51

SWAYNE, HARMONY C BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 6.680 6.680 07 91.05

SWEARENGIN, CATHERINE LYNN BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 17.312 22.312 15 131.01

SWEARINGEN, NYCOLE CHARA WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 16.966 21.966 15 155.25

SWIDERGAL, MADELINE LOUISE KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.406 4.406 06 93.85

SYLVESTER, ERIC MATTHEW MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.061 6.061 06 17.30

SYMONS JR, THOMAS C LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 25.000 37.000 15 170.05

SYMPSON, AMANDA N FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.011 19.011 15 162.43

TABERT, JACLYN A WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 10.950 11 138.55

TAN, SUSAN TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.600 0.989 5.511 06 61.35

TANG, MY TO WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 7.000 07 137.65

TANKSLEY, JAMIE MARIE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 12.000 12 159.06

TANKSLEY, LOREN DAVID WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.733 8.892 09 63.65

TANNER, FLEUR JANE NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.500 0.812 0.812 01 6.65

TAPP, SCOTT JEREMY INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 27.464 27.964 15 118.90

TAYLOR, ANDREW C WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.000 5.000 05 113.45

TAYLOR, BRIDGET BURTON CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 6.431 12.289 12 140.90
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TAYLOR, BRYAN EDWARD RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.572 0.333 1.412 01 55.70

TAYLOR, LAURA BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.107 0.374 0.910 01 69.70

TAYLOR, MICHELLE L CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 0.20 0.00 0.50 0.648 10.400 10.400 10 159.35

TAYLOR, SARA ANNE EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 21.000 15 234.05

TEACHOUT, SPENCER RAIVEL NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.991 8.991 09 79.40

TENNIS, AARON JOSEPH WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.372 21.372 15 98.99

TETER, COURTNEY ALLISON FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.400 7.873 11.873 12 102.06

THATCHER, MELISSA LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.600 1.011 1.011 02 119.10

THIELEN, MADISON LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.348 1.348 01 47.20

THIESSEN, JODI LYNN SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 18.220 15 149.65

THODE, JOYCE MARIE BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.997 9.997 13 123.10

THOMAS, KARI A BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.757 13.757 14 157.85

THOMPSON, ANDREA REGINA SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 7.770 12.684 13 151.80

THOMPSON, ARIONA LERAE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.400 1.577 2.564 03 8.55

THOMPSON, HALEY ELIZABETH SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.472 7.397 07 148.20

THOMSON, JODI BETH MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.617 21.617 15 202.50

THORSHEIM, NICOLE MAE CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.164 24.484 15 171.70

THURMAN, ALISON GUNDRY SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.977 13.977 14 212.45

TIGHE, LONI MARIE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 10.681 10.681 11 142.48

TJOELKER, KEVIN R SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 18.000 18.000 15 152.00

TODD, HANNAH LYRIS KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.238 10.238 10 102.30

TODD, JOANN MARIE EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.900 14.973 23.611 15 192.25

TOENYAN-BRENNAN, RIKKI LYNNE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.800 0.000 5.219 05 139.40

TOMPKINS, JESSICA LYNN LABALAN ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.321 8.321 08 117.25

TORCHIA, CHANTELLE ALENE TROUTMAN SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.900 6.903 6.903 07 107.75

TORMEY, LEAH CARDINE BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 10.640 11 76.50

TORRE, ANGELA CHRISTINE KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.935 8.935 09 155.95

TORRES VECCHINI, MYRNA FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.091 7.091 07 80.45

TOTH, ZACHARIAH CHRISTOPH SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.997 3.997 04 120.80

TOUPS, MARGOT HALLIE SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 3.827 06 138.71

TRACY, ANNETTE HERMINE WOODIN ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.778 0.000 9.576 10 0.00

TRAHAN, DANA L SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 2.594 2.594 03 216.95

TRAHAN, PAIJE BREE SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.983 8.539 09 142.00

TRAN, CATHERINE M NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.400 0.000 0.000 00 1.40

TRAXLER, CHRISTINE RENEE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.891 22.891 15 160.65

TREGEAR, JERRI L FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 31.867 31.867 15 126.18

TROYER, AUSTIN ROY CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.427 4.427 04 53.85

TRUJILLO, CYNTHIA G NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 40.719 40.719 15 203.55

TSE, YUET JUHN SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 7.000 07 236.55

TSUTSUMI, KAREN E KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.400 1.471 12.240 15 97.80

TUCCI, CHRISTINE M NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.000 22.968 15 153.90

TUGGLE, SAMUEL ROBERT SECONDARY ACADEMY FOR SUCCESS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.614 9.962 10 93.35
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TUNNELL, JENNIFER JEAN BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.200 3.264 3.926 04 83.55

TUPPER, CRAIG M CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 28.994 30.745 15 184.85

TUTTLE, JAMIE LEE SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.572 0.844 0.844 01 58.45

TWETE, LINA LYN MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.429 6.429 06 81.25

UDDIN, KRISTY SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.988 4.988 15 50.95

UMPLEBY, ISABELLE MARIE WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 4.238 6.238 06 76.15

UNDERBRINK, KINSEY N TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 2.800 8.700 09 102.90

URLACHER, AMIE RAE WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.321 22.321 15 116.35

URRUTIA, CAROLYN CONSTAN BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 25.097 25.097 15 154.00

VAIPHEI, STACEY JI HYUN HWANG COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 0.60 0.00 0.40 0.971 6.071 14.957 15 190.28

VALINT, BETHANY MICHELLE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.994 8.355 08 105.70

VAN AVERY, NICOLE ANN WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.463 22.463 15 153.85

VAN BOVEN, LANA J SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.329 9.329 10 330.10

VAN DYK, JESSICA WILKINS HAIGH COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.578 10.101 10 159.55

VAN GERPEN, COLE RYAN CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 4.011 04 10.95

VAN ZEYL, ANTHONY JOSEPH SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 11.870 15 105.35

VANCOUR, MICHELLE LEE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.000 27.521 15 178.20

VANDEKAMP, ELLA JOHANNA WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.914 9.914 10 118.15

VANDEMOORTEL, JON A NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 34.000 34.570 15 162.80

VANDENBELD, AMANDA LEANNE SUNRISE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.805 6.805 07 63.85

VANDERHIJDE, STEPHEN D INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 29.000 29.000 15 148.10

VANNOY, KATRINA LIN FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.230 6.230 06 72.30

VANPELT, JULI A CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.400 3.127 11.956 12 149.10

VARDEN, JEFFREY J CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 27.997 28.117 15 100.70

VAUGHAN, TINA M CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.267 13.267 13 90.35

VELIN, CHRISTINE MARTIN WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.806 19.186 15 171.45

VENDELIN, SHARENE LEE WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.096 21.069 15 164.50

VESELY, KIRSTEN OPPLE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 21.459 30.459 15 152.90

VESTAL, TESSA CLAIRE MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.884 13.137 13 41.25

VICENCIO, DORIS WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.625 8.625 09 39.75

VINCE, KATRIN INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.217 15.217 15 98.45

VIVELO, ERIC C WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.304 11.246 11 138.85

VORWERK, LISA L MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.481 12.481 13 153.20

VOSS, CHRISTINA BAKKEN SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.000 11.235 11 201.16

VOTAVA, ROBYN LYN INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 18.902 24.294 15 163.05

WACKERLY, COREY ALLEN NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.000 11.972 13 128.25

WADE, BENJAMIN LYEN ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.900 0.525 0.525 01 74.50

WAITE, MICHELLE JANEEN CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.422 5.544 06 82.85

WALERIUS, INGRID A ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.042 5.042 06 182.15

WALKER, JOANNA ELIZABETH INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.655 17.655 15 185.95

WALKER, RUSSELL D NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.000 15.000 15 141.90

WALKER, TRICIA KAY SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 17.873 24.873 15 157.05
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WALLACE, DARIN JOHN NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 26.985 27.685 15 154.25

WALLACE, SARA SPENCER TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 20.701 15 177.50

WALSH, AMY D WOODIN ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.019 9.019 09 18.35

WALSH, ELIZABETH JOY KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 2.717 2.717 03 6.80

WANG, GENE F NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 31.000 31.000 15 122.65

WARD, ELIZABETH A CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 5.629 5.629 06 110.40

WARD, TERESA COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.400 1.377 8.882 09 100.85

WARHOL, MATTHEW JOHN LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.696 13.696 14 180.90

WARK, ERICA JEAN HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.362 17.690 15 51.25

WARME STEAD, HEATHER RUHANI KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 18.000 20.115 15 151.25

WATKINS, BREANNA CHRISTINE WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.583 7.045 7.045 07 79.55

WATSON, DEANNA CARON CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 18.249 18.288 15 131.68

WATSON, LINDSEY GABRIELLE KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.20 0.733 8.319 11.186 11 77.40

WEATHERBIE, GEOFFREY E BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 7.599 08 140.95

WEAVER, HEIDI R SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.974 26.427 15 67.35

WEAVER, JAIME KAY WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 5.694 13.084 13 106.70

WEAVER, SCOTT MICHAEL NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.939 21.841 15 103.05

WEAVER, TAYLOR CHAUNCEY WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.919 10.919 11 116.85

WEAVER, WILLIAM R FERNWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.000 19.000 15 74.50

WEBB BAMFORD, KELLY K ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.105 32.412 32.412 15 162.95

WEBER, COLETTE PAULETTE CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.000 20.217 15 145.70

WEBER, SHERYL LEE KOPF FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.997 16.061 15 210.45

WEBSTER, KAITLYN R WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 4.000 04 73.70

WEINSTEIN, JAIME LEE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 16.166 19.056 15 121.20

WEISTROM, HEATHER NICOLE LOCKWOOD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.983 3.983 04 144.95

WELCH, AMEHRA RUBY BRIDGES ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.000 0.000 00 6.45

WELCH, SUSAN KATHLEEN MILLER LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 26.301 26.301 15 138.08

WELCOME, KYLIE BRIANNE TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.800 0.000 0.000 00 70.45

WELLER, ALISON MARIE NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.757 1.957 02 98.50

WELLS, ALLISON ELIZABETH SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.000 16.000 15 162.07

WELLS, ERIN ELIZABETH SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.997 9.997 10 101.88

WEST, VERONICA LAURA FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.784 14.784 15 127.10

WESTBERG, TRACY A LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 28.156 28.559 15 164.78

WESTERBECK, JULIE A INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 29.599 31.599 15 166.65

WESTERHOFF, MADELINE ROSE SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 1.956 1.956 06 120.15

WESTFORD, MILENA GABRIELLE HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 1.805 7.805 08 122.25

WHEELER, BRIGITTE ALEXA TIMBERCREST MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 25.819 26.972 15 109.65

WHITE, ADAM N KENMORE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.933 15.933 15 164.26

WHITE, CALLIE E HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.613 9.613 10 15.50

WHITE, COLIN R CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 22.989 23.408 15 200.75

WHITE, KRISTEN LUANNE HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.305 14.305 14 139.70

WHITE, LAURA MACBETH MAYWOOD HILLS ELEMENTARY 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.700 14.469 16.024 15 109.30
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WHITE, MARITA RACHELLE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.000 6.000 06 166.90

WHITEHILL, ELLIE ANN WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 12.238 12.263 12 134.40

WHITNEY, CAMERON NORTHSHORE LEARNING OPTIONS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.879 3.879 04 110.00

WICK, KATHLEEN ANN KENMORE ELEMENTARY 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.000 2.528 4.528 05 89.75

WIGHT, NOELLE DANIELLE WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 25.500 25.500 15 154.03

WILCOX, ERIC JOHN KENMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.031 9.031 09 27.65

WILEN, ERIN K KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.408 9.408 09 176.10

WILLETT, JANET ELIZABETH SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.303 26.803 15 179.20

WILLIAMS, BRITTANY ANNE CRYSTAL SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.961 7.961 08 65.10

WILLIAMS, PATRICK JOHN SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 26.556 32.556 15 145.40

WILLIAMSON, PAMELA MARIE WOODIN ELEMENTARY 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 2.059 2.059 05 60.05

WILLIE, SARA ELINA CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 4.310 04 60.15

WILLIS, AMY EVDOKIYA KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.983 11.000 11.000 11 180.43

WILSON, BRUCE D INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 5.543 5.893 06 35.00

WILSON, KORI ANN SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.200 1.684 1.684 02 121.20

WILSON, LISA MICHELE SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 7.536 7.536 15 100.80

WILSON, PAMELA FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.975 20.975 15 148.58

WILSON, PAULA RANDLE ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 29.586 32.586 15 171.60

WILSON, SHAWN MICHAEL NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.000 10.350 10 106.00

WINDSOR, CHRISTOPHER A BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.929 14.610 15 157.45

WINFREY, BRYNDEN MYCHAEL CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.928 5.078 05 88.55

WIRTALA, ARTHUR GREGORY FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.181 24.181 15 151.45

WISE, KELSEY C INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.800 3.800 04 98.35

WISHART, ASHLEY NOELLE CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.619 7.619 08 164.65

WISLER, LEAH ANN NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 14.000 14.000 14 165.20

WODZINSKI, AMANDA HORLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.800 0.000 0.000 12 98.98

WOJCIK, ANDREW MICHAEL SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.800 7.798 7.798 08 279.60

WOLFE, SHELLI D ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 4.000 22.000 15 145.85

WOLFE, TIMOTHY S ARROWHEAD ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 5.000 20.000 15 111.00

WONG, CHRISTINE CLENIN NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.672 10.672 11 98.57

WOO, KAM FUN CANYON CREEK ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.067 6.067 06 130.95

WOOD, JONATHAN D INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.000 13.054 13 135.20

WOOD, JOSHUA B NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 27.960 28.575 15 153.95

WOODARD, AUDREY JANE ROSE WOODINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.975 4.348 04 57.45

WOODARD, KIMBERLYN BETH KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.613 21.184 15 166.08

WOODS, JENNIFER LYN FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 23.731 23.731 15 156.56

WOODWARD, KIRSTEN CANYON PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.417 7.417 09 160.15

WOOLSEY, MANDI LYNN BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.60 0.03 0.626 1.154 1.154 03 54.15

WORN, ALEXANDER CAPOFERRI BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.992 8.992 09 109.80

WRIGHT, ANDREW D SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 7.813 7.813 08 216.85

WRIGHT, SUSAN J COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.308 15.316 15 141.80

WRIGHT, TAMELA SUE INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.600 11.193 11.193 14 144.10
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WYBERANEC, AMBER NICHOLE SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.000 15.000 15 141.93

WYLIE, CYNTHIA J K WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 19.984 19.984 15 96.90

WYNKOOP, REBECCA FRANK LOVE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.000 14.477 15 168.85

WYTKO, MICHELLE M MOORLANDS ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 24.280 24.622 15 161.90

YAMADA, DANIELLE ANN BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 15.000 16.446 15 157.70

YATES, LINDSEY E SKYVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.364 18.375 15 164.95

YEH, MICHELLE JIAWEN SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.513 0.000 0.800 01 91.85

YONAGO, HEIDI ANDERSON BOSTWICK SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.625 12.294 12 150.35

YOON, SUNG HYUN WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.131 6.131 06 91.95

YOUNG, CORBIN SCOT MASARU SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 10.000 11.000 11 101.40

YOUNG, KRISTINA MARIE LEOTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 14.691 14.819 15 140.28

YOUNG, MARYJANE FLORENCE WOODMOOR ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.900 11.900 12 76.50

YUHAN, SHERRY KIM WESTHILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 9.891 16.014 15 152.95

ZAGER, ANDREA JILL COTTAGE LAKE ELEMENTARY 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.900 5.286 8.912 09 78.00

ZAHAJKO, ALEXANDER LUDWIK BOTHELL HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 28.040 28.040 15 146.75

ZAHN, LAURA LYNN KOKANEE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.453 13.616 15 155.00

ZAJAC, JOHN MICHAEL INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 3.983 10.978 11 61.80

ZEHRUNG, KYLIE D SHELTON VIEW ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 13.890 14.423 14 139.97

ZHANG, YUCHEN NORTH CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.271 12.271 12 145.85

ZHAO, JUNHAN INGLEMOOR HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.400 1.009 1.009 01 49.55

ZIMMERMAN, KRISTIN LYNN MALTMAN HOLLYWOOD HILL ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 8.989 22.989 15 96.50

ZINK, CHELSEA MEGAN SORENSON EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTR 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 2.806 6.806 09 103.55

ZINK, LINDSEY TAYLOR EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 6.974 6.974 07 95.35

ZUCH, JESSICA ROSE SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000 0.000 4.935 05 194.60

ZVALEUSKAS, JESSICA JANE SPECIAL EDUCATION 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.000 11.000 11.000 11 179.70
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